Hundreds
of Items with

LOWER
PRICING

WHOLESALE PRODUCT CATALOG




A M Table of Contents

Signs and Decor Novelty and Speclalty Products

EmbossedMetal Signs. ........... ... iiiiiiiiiaan 1-1 Novelty and Specialty Products. . .. .......oovvnenseeennnn. 55
Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs. .......... ... oiuinan. 12-18
Embossed Metal Street Signs. . .......... ... ... . .. 19-20
Corrugated Metal SIgNs. ...........oovvvinnii 20 13 =T L = | = = 56-59
Metal Bottle Cap Signs ............oooovvviin 2 DreamiCatchers! s sy S s USnres o Suss o 59
Metal Serving Trays v . vt eit i et tiantareintansannnns 21
Other Licensed Metal SIGNs - ... ..o S ciothing
Metal Thermometers .. ...... ... ... . ., 23-26 Cowboy and Safari Hats . .....ovvn e e 60
Metal Coat Racks - icnnmo s swvsmmass s smmmses s 27 WINEEF APPArel . . . . o v oo e e e e 61-62
MDFWoodCoat Racks ..............cciuiiinniiinninennnn 27
MEtal CIOEKE . i v sromions ormes qos SRemmmes s 27
MDF Wood Clocks:; oz sennsdn sieosus v dehds deng 28
MDF WoOd SigNS v vitii ittt tii et ta s iansnnn i tannannnn 29
MDF Wood Signs with Interchangeable Decorations.......... 30
MDF Wood Signsin Metal Frames. . .....coovieviinnnnan 30-32
MDF 'Waod Porch: SIOnS v cunam senmndd Sy aynniim ann 32
MDF Wood Wreath/Wall Signs. ... ........ciiiiiiiinnnnnnn. 33
GlassCuttingBoards .. .. ....... ... .. ittt 33-38
LED Lighted Signs . ........c. ittt i e e ieiaannn 38
Sympathy Lant&rns. ccooeen samoimn sosuime s s Jumss 39

Outdoor Products

Solar-Powered LED Lighted Crosses. . .....cvvviiiiinninnnns 39
Metal License Plates. .. .....coiviiiiineiarinn i ienonnins 39-40 Message from A&M Wholesale GIOUD . . ... vrennrseeennns 69
Umbrellas. ... oottt i e e e e 41-42 MiSSION SEAtEMENt o v v e e eeee oo e 69
BIAGES: crnomns s mussoms sromions smes qmos SR s 43 OUF GOAL v e e oo o 69
DoorMats:san mma vegansn RIS SRSy TR IR B 44-45
Seasonal ltems/Yard Decor. . .. ... ..uiueiiiien i 46-52
WINd CRIENBS: soau vagosss Svdoisds aPaos v S & 53-54

We have 334 new products!
Look for the @ button
next to these products.

Have a question or need to contact us?

A&M Wholesale Group
OUR NEW LOCATION: 100 Factory Outlet Drive ® Hanson, KY 42413
Phone: 270.821.7100 ¢ Fax: 270.821.7105
Email: sales@aandmwholesalegroup.com » www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

All images in this catalog ©2023 A&M Wholesale Group and some used under license to A&M Wholesale Group. Cover graphic from wwwvecteezy.com.
Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Embossed Metal Signs

Itoem #61424

" Tusedto |

think Thad a

arinking
/ywaem
s0 I quit

Item #61468

Shot Again!

Item #61432

NOTICE!

You Are No Longer
aTrespasser.J

Item #61419

Item #61471

12"x16%4"

'MAN CAVE
RULES oy
2

\

0

Due to Price
Increase of |

Do NOT Expect
a Warning Shot!

WARNING

s NO There is BAITING DEER
TRESPASSING NOTHING IS ILLEGAL
Vi : Here Worth

olators Will Dying

sB¢=.- s_hot For

urvivors
& Witl Bo Any Deer Found

Eating This Corn
Will Be Shot!

Item #61447

Item #61466

Item #61472

Item #61422

$4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

KCIOUS
ETALS

LEAD

== SUPPORT THE
SECOND AMENDMENT

UL

Item #61423

Item #61467

» N
. | aPri i WE ARE BROKE,
8 'POLITICALLY } Increase of Ammo_ WE LOVE JESUS,-
8\ INCORRECT o ! WE KNOW WHO WE
| \i i ARE VOTING FOR
il . 1 1
) .| Do NOT Expect::
Item #61470 i Warmng Shut :

Item #61473

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final d| may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

(cont. on the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%:" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

r=gm

‘ﬁ'_".’_ﬁa_'_'_‘”‘;a
TRESPASSING

“ltem #61474

'WARNING N OT’ GE
rz o I
Beware of | THAT'S WORTH

|the ﬂwner'# o2 You DYING |
o ' FOR!

' TURNIN YOUR :
WEAPONS..

«« THE GOVERNMENT WII.-L
TAKE CARE OF YOU . |

Item #61489

Y&
»Hh : lﬂﬂNARE
@ FAY BE ATTAGHED |
’ e/ 70 THE ASS
YOU WILL HAVE TO
\ ‘Q KISS TOMORROWI

" SR A

'WARNING
~ HYouGan

WE ARE
POLITICALLY INCORRECT |
WE SAY MERRY CHRISTMAS,
| WEBELIEVEIN
ONE NATION UNDER GOB,*
WE SALUTE OUR FLAG 1
& surran OUR TROOPS

IF THIS IS OFFENSIVE,

[THEN 1-54‘,’?,._
Item #61475

- )
B G Gl Ty e
Goervarel 1o Tabe Care of You?'

s

Item #61490

%'w;,!

Item #61493 Item #61494

y

Drama Queen

JUST AHEAD

Item #61498 . Item #61499

wm‘.yplmanepersawwdau {
Tmmw:swtwp pmmsm erTher | . |
- \ Ll is/in the eye of the ]
Item #61495 | el _Beer Holder |
Item #61496 Item #61497
| S It’s all fun ' HOW CAN.A MAN \

DEPARTHENT

someone loses
a wiener!

Item #61500 Item #61503 Item #61505

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




Embossed Metal Signs 12"x1634" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

<
DONT TREAD ON MES

Item #61506

INOTGunst

Item #61507

fomsam o e
i WELGONE

, { liO M 1

& a :
il

Item #61513 Item #61514

STUPID
PEOPLE

BEYOND THIS POINT

Item #61522 Item #61529

Item #61528

PRIVATE

PROPERTY F{"WE Imm"-

BECAUSE \
o GREAT 1o ¢ 9 | HAVEWIH
BECGINS . | Pretendit's 1990 |
WITH SOMEONE oo 0L o FBHT k.éja]k to each other ,@[
roo FAT To RUN R PRSI S S 1)
EATING A SALAD Item #61531 Item #61532 | Attt Arcue Item #61534
Item #61530 Item #61533

OUR AIM IS TO KEEP
THIS BATHROOM ~

(LEAN

GENTLEMEN
YOUR AIM WILL HELP

STAND CLOSER,
TS SHORTER THAN YOU THINK
LADIES

Item #61537

Item #61538 Item #61540

Item #61535

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final di may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

Now Offering

1 GUY HARVEY.

Designs

Item #43002 e =NEW _————o- .
“Full House” Hawksbill Turtle “Mother’s Charm” . Item #43003 B Item #43041 “Spotted Porpoise
and Tropical Fish Manatee and Fish “Bottlenose Dolphins” “Havana Blue” Marlin with French Angels”
@Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey®

m MCECORMICK
FARMALL
TR T | LT B

Ll AL bl bl bl el

Featuring Artwork by: PRS2
" Item #42001 R Item #42003
> ©Greg Giordano @J. Charles
Wa“dJCHA“LEs FARMALL .
Courtesy of Greg & Company Item #4200
@J. Charles

Item #42006
@©J. Charles

ltem #42005
@©J. Charles

U1A LY 1tem #42004 « 4 Assorted
\ @©J. Charles

MCCORMICK-DEERING

FARMAL

Item #42051 Item #42052 Item #42053

The Guy Harvey name and signature are registered trademarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., @Guy Harvey, Inc. 2023 « Greg Giordano/J. Charles images ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGiordanoArt.com » IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH
Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. « All
images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

Fishingitis INRPERFECTUORLD..

Item #40071 Item #40072 Item #40073

HOMELANA)

ASFCURITY <
\STARTS)/
"%

RIGHT HERE]

Item #40085

(L
o

.

Item #40086 Item #40087 Item #40138 " ltem #40141

, i SHOOT!N
prinkin BEERS

Item #40074

Pyou PALIK

Item #40080 Item #40084 Item #40136 Item #40140 Item #40144

Buck Wear® images ©2023 Buck Wear®, and used under license from Buck Wear® to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group.
Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (COnt_ on the next Dage)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

Featuring Artwork by:

Courhesy of
Greg & Company

¢ Item #57101 Item #57102 NEW Item #57103
@Greg Giordano ©@Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano
1958 Chevrolet® Apache 1969 Chevrolet® Camaro 1959 Chevrolet® Corvette

[T "

A uuan_I\L

Item #57002 Item #57003 Item #57004 Item #57005 Item #57021

' MOTOR OIL ‘

TEXACO ‘
|

LISTEN TO THE |

| IMPROVEMENT! | _
Vo! Item #40202 y Item #40203 - . te #40204 : Item #40205
GASOLINE MOTOR OILS — Ewr S
Item #40201 ) '
Y x (B L AHRING | = N(CHEVRON
A e E ' o |4 GASOLINES

TEXACO
FIRE-CHIEF
; GASOLINE

pest Wt

THE TEXAS COMPANY

Item #40206

'TEXACO MOTGR OIL.

Item #40207 Item #40203 Item #40209 - Item #40318 Item #40319

‘Greg Giordano images ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC « Chevrolet Images: General Motors trademarks used under license to A&M Wholesale Group * Chevron® and Texaco® images ©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties
LLC « All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for
current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

L
w ©Greg & Company, LLC
www.GregGiordanoArt.com

Item #40162
©Greg Giordano

©Greg Giordano + Patriotic Designs

HEARTLAND |

1 OF

Item #40088 Item #40089 Item #40090 Item #40091 Ite #40092 Item #40093
@Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano @Greg Giordano ©@Greg Giordano @Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano

e
HOME »
OF THE

-..'_‘l “ - [ :

Item #40122 Item #40123 Item #40124 Item #40125 Item #41028
©Greg Giordano @Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano @Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano

- S = r -
Item #40094 Item #40121 Item #41026 Item #41027 Item #41029
©Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano ©Greg Giordano
Greg Giordano images ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC, and used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products
may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (COnt_ on the next Dage)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

DEC 2'!':
‘ r[[m’t.J

7

| GyeeriNG 6’4@&-,

ARE URE 1 /

Sb‘fi'r' Tados

Item #41065 f
©Rebecca Latham —
Patriotic Designs * ©James Piazza @Jon Q. Wright

Item #41159 » 3 Assorted Item #41051

WITHTHE

PRIDE-OFHISLIFE

Item #41053 Item #41054 Item #41055 Item #41057 Item #41058 Item #1064 )
©Ryan Lean ©Jeff Wack ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean ©James Piazza ©Brian Allen

CPLAYINGE

: ‘Tﬁ}\"ﬁwj

b L 1

Item #41509 Item #41510 Item #41513 . 7 Item #41514 Item #41515 Item #41516
©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean @Charles Freitag @Charles Freitag ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean

Item #41517 Item #41518 Item #1519 Item #41520 Item #41521 Item #41522
©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean

Item #41052 Item #41062 Item #41063 Item 41511 Item #41512
@Jerry Gadamus ©Brian Allen ©James Piazza ©Ryan Lean @John Lean

JQ images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by JQ Licensing, LLC, and used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group.
Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Embossed Metal Signs

12"x16%4"

$4.00 ea.

Pk. 12/48

THOMAS
KINKADE

Item #55015
Sunrise Chapel
@ 2006 Thomas Kinkade

=

Item #55013
Split Rock Light
© 2001 Thomas Kinkade

o
Item #55020
The Cross
© 2010 Thomas Kinkade

Ty

Item #55026
Away From It All
@ 2012 Thomas Kinkade

e -
Item #55022
Summer’s Heritage
® 201 Thomas Kinkade

e,
Item #55032

Mountain Paradise
© 2006 Thomas Kinkade

Item #40064
@Jim Killen

Item #40055

©Kim Norlien

©Gibson Carothers

MHS |

LICENSING +
CONSULTING

ALH §
Item #40060
@Jim Killen

@Al Aghew

Item #40106
©Victoria Schultz

Item #40133
@Terry Doughty

Item #40003
©@Darrell Bush

Item #40059

Item #40107
©@Victoria Schultz

Item #40132
@Terry Doughty

Thomas Kinkade images ©2001-2012 Thomas Kinkade + MHS images ©2023

ted by MHS L LLC » All images used under license

A
to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.

com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Item #40099

Item #40102

@James Meger

. [TSJUST

' ONE DAM PROJECT
~ AFTERANOTHER

Item #40058
©Gibson Carothers

Item #40063
@Jim Killen

¥

Item #40135
©Abraham Hunter

(cont. on the next page)




A M Embossed Metal Signs

12"x1632" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

Item #41611

Item #41610

S| GOT M LNED
MOOK PIE

Item #41612

- sz,

Item #2050

many licks
Mr. ow['m:aeg itstake.‘. ?

FILLED WITH DELICIOUS

Midgees,
Thig is How W@Bﬂ

Item #20503

k §

Item #20504

P~k FOR S
pSK _FOR £

ICE COLD! DELICIOUS!

Item #35002

{ : irnunﬂ”“" 4
iy 6=

- sapve0 1ERe )

Ee—.

Item #35003

Tootsie Roll. =

Item #35004

Item #35005

Ya-h®oo!

Mourtzin Dew

It’ll Tickle Yore Innards!

Item #36028

Item #36006

MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie* a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga, TN * Pepsi® and Mountain Dew® Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. * Tootsie Roll® and Dubble Bubble® images ©2023 Tootsie
Roll Industries, LLC = All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.

com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100



A M Embossed Metal Signs 12"x16%" $4.00 ea. Pk.12/48

Item #45001 Item #45002 Item #45004

mwms WE'LL DEFEND

U.S.ARMY

Item #45018 Item #45019 Item #45020

£ =
@ mammes

UNCOMMON YALOR
WAS A COMMON
TIRTUE

Item #46001 . Item #46002 Item #46004

Item #46005 ‘ Item #46008 Item #46010 Item #4601

Rotating Metal Printed Cardboard
Sign Floor Sign Floor Dlsplay
S Display Rack Rack x

Item #61460 27"X12"x68%2"

Small Cardboard
Display for 12"x1634"
Metal Signs ) e

Item #SMSIGNDISP |

AL
s

14ma4mazt el FREE with initial |
- 347 |
Holds 36 - ' Holds 144 - :.'dg’ af ZZM ’tz’;’SA
12x16%" © 12x16%" TMHORCRE 8
Signs at $4.00 each
Embossed Embossed (528800 total cost)
Metal Signs Metal Signs )
Pk. 1 A $791.28 value If
$175.00 each sign Is priced
FREE with Was , at $10. 39 regﬂ -a
order of 36 - Now $135.00 ea. 2% profit Margin!

12x163:"" Embossed Metal Signs or you
can purchase display separately at
$8.50 ea.

(Order Restrictions: Minimum
order quantity of 3 pieces of
each SKU #. Ship quantity
s must equal at least 72 pieces.
‘\ Applies to in-stock SKU #'s only.)

U.S. Army® images ©2023 United States Army. By federal law, licensing fees paid to the U.S. Army® for the use of its trademarks provide support for the Army Trademark Licensing Program, and net licensing revenue is
devoted to U.S. Army Morale, Welfare and Recreation programs. U.S. Army® name, trademarks and logos are protected under federal law. + U.S. Marines” images ©2023 United States Marine Corps, Officially Licensed Product
of the United States Marine Corps (www.marines.com and 1.800.MARINES) « All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change.
Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

Item #61578
= 17'="x4%"
$6.90 ea. * Pk. 12

Aluminum * Made in the USA

* 17'2""x8%"
$8.90 ea. * Pk. 12
Aluminum « Made in the USA

—— Item #61579
1L ¥/ALS
NOW OFFER T — 1514"x14%
A SELECTION $10.90 ea. » Pk. 12
OF PRODUCTS $8.90 ea. « Pk.12 Aluminum » Made in the USA
THAT ARE Aluminum + Made in the USA

MADE IN
THE USA

=4 Item #61580

14%""x15%:"
$10.90 ea. » Pk. 12

Aluminum + Made in the USA

@ Item #61582

10%"xX17%."
$10.90 ea. « Pk. 12

Aluminum « Made in the USA
Item #61581

15%"X13%"
N i) Item #61575 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 12 Item #61583
; 19"x19" Aluminum 1M%"Xx171%"
$7.50 ea. Made in the USA $10.90 ea. » Pk. 12
Pk. 16 Aluminum

Made in the USA

Item #61561
19"x16"
$10.90 ea.
Item #61560 = Pk. 12
22"x16"

$13.50 ea.
Pk. 12

wd [ ) —
e AMER]{J\N CLASSIC Item #61565 ¢« 22"x12"

Item #61562 22 x14 Item #61563 « 22"x8%4" Item #61564 « 10%.""x12" $10.90 ea. « Pk. 12
$10.90 ea. « Pk. 12 $7.00 ea. * Pk. 24 $6.00 ea. * Pk. 24

Item #61566 « 22"'x12" Item #6156 * 20"Xx14" Item #61568 « 19"'x14" Item #61570 » 13"x15"
$10.90 ea. « Pk. 12 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 12 $10.90 ea. - Pk. 12 $8.00 ea. « Pk. 20

‘CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

Y _’
Item #43004
13"x16%"

$9.90 ea. - Pk. 16

Item #43006 « 18"x7%:"
$7.50 ea. » Pk. 24
“Blue Marlin”
©Guy Harvey® 4

e ™ tem #43009 .
9 19%my2n

$10.90 ea. * Pk. 12
Great White Shark » ©Guy Harvey®

Item #43005 Item #43007 Item #43010
14"x16%" 137%"x16%" 16%:"X18%"

«Bills Have It” $10.90 ea. * Pk. 16 $10.90 ea. « PK. 16 $12.50 ea. » Pk. 12
®Guy Harvey® Great White and Two Sea Lions  “Endangered Species” “Art of the Ocean”
©®Guy Harvey” ©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey®

$10.90 ea. Pk. 12
“Sword Daze”
@Guy Harvey®

Item #43036  Item #43037  Item #43038  Item #43046

7"x2°" 7"x2°" 7"x2°" 7"x2°"
$7.50 ea. $7.50 ea. $7.50 ea. $7.50 ea.
S Pk. 24 Pk. 24 Pk. 24 Pk. 24
Item #43011 » 18%"x21 Turtles and Dolphins Sharks Orca/Killer Whales  Marlin, Sailfish,
$13.50 ea. » Pk. 12 @Guy Harvey® ®Guy Harvey® ®Guy Harvey® Tuna, Mahi/Dolphin
“Dolphins Racing” « @Guy Harvey® Fish

©@Guy Harvey®

Item #42056
157" x1934"
$12.50 ea.
Pk. 12

Item #42054
16" round

INTERNATIONAL
HARYESTER

in : & Item #42055 « 1734"x127%"
MSCORMICK : b 4 $9.90 ea. * Pk. 16

Item #42059
19%"x19%" N

Featuring Artwork by:

_J CHARLES

Courtesy of
Greg & Company

INTERNATIONAL

Item #42008 Item
$8.90 ea. 15"x17" .
Pk. 16 $9.90 ea. Item #42060 + 16”X10%"
©J. Charles Pk. 16 $7.50 ea. $7.50 ea. « Pk. 16

b Pk. 16
The Guy Harvey name and signature are reglstereci trademarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., @Guy Harvey, Inc. 2023 » J. Charles image ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC,
www.GregGiordanoArt.com « IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the
United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. « All images used under license to Country Side Products™/
A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (COnt_ on the next Dage)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

CHEVROLET

Item #57006 » 22"x7"

Featuring Artwork by: | - $8.00 ea. * Pk. 24

rotanda’

Courtesy of Greg & Company

Item #57104 - 18"X117%%"

$9.90 ea. » Pk. 16
©Greg Giordano
1969 Chevrolet® Camaro

Item #57009 - 15"x15"
$9.00 ea. * Pk. 20

Item #57007 « 143:"x14%"  Item #57008 « 15"x12%"
$8.00 ea. » Pk. 20 $9.00 ea. - Pk. 20

Item #57010 « 133%4"x13%"
$8.00 ea. « Pk. 20

Pk

e lwW_/"

Ite #57011 » 22"x13%" $10.90 ea. « Pk. 16 Item #57013 » 18"x14"
$12.50 ea. « Pk. 12 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 16

o

GASOLIVE
2

Item #40250 « 22""x81%"
$6.50 ea. * Pk. 24

" ltem #40246

4 19"x18" 9 19 "x1 8"
$10.50 ea. * Pk. 12 $10.50 ea. » Pk. 12

"'TGASOUNE__'

SERVICE

e Item #40261 Item #40262
Item #40244 + 23"x251" OPEN 24 HOURS 8%4"x24" 8%"x24"
$15.00 ea. « Pk. 10 _ ——— $10.90 ea. $10.90 ea.
Item #40245 « 23"x25%" Pk. 16 Pk. 16

$15.00 ea. « Pk. 10

Greg Giordano image ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGiordanoArt.com » Chevrolet Images: General Motors trademarks used under license to A&M Wholesale Group + Chevron® and Texaco® images
©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties LLC + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our
website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

LIFE == Item #41149 :
d 34,17 AU
¥ ltem #41146 Toseinig e S— Item #41150
sy $8.90 ea. « Pk. 12 il :
¢ o ©Cynthie Fisher 15%"x13%% (T Item #41151
PROUD TO "y 1514 $9.90 ea. » Pk. 12 Aluminum $9.90 ea. « Pk. 12 =  114"x151L"
NOW OFFER 107x1nie ©Rebecca Latham Made in the USA ©Cynthie Fishi Therxiva
ade In e Nthie Fisher
A SELECTION $8.90 ea. - Pk. 12 and Kevin Daniel e $8.90 ea. * Pk. 12
OF PRODUCTS ©Jerry Gadamus Aluminum iRadeinthe USE @Jerry Gadamus

THAT ARE Aluminum Made in the USA Aluminum
. Made in the USA Made in the USA

MADE IN
THE USA

Item #41154
v — 11%"x15%" 4
Item #41152 Item #41153  §9.90 ea. » Pk. 12 15%"x14%" Item #41158
= 13u%"X15%" = 1urx15%" ©Cynthie Fisher $9.90 ea. » Pk. 12 = nurxisw"
$9.90 ea. « Pk. 12 $9.90 ea. » Pk. 12 and Ryan Lean ©Brian Allen $9.90 ea. » Pk. 12

©Scott Mitchelson ©Ryan Lean Aluminum Aluminum ©Brian Allen
Aluminum Aluminum Made in the USA Made in the USA Aluminum

Made in the USA Made in the USA ) Made in the USA

Item #41156
2376:"X127%:"
$13.50 ea. * Pk. 12

©Eva Nikolskaya

1276"x20"
$9.90 ea. * Pk. 12
©Eva Nikolskaya Item #41120
14" round
$7.50 ea.
Pk. 20

©James Piazza

y % !
LAY [tom 241160 Item #41121 - 16"x22"
Y 20%"x24" $13.50 ea. * Pk. 12

$15.90 ea. « Pk. 12 @Jim Hansel
©James Piazza =

Item #41125

16""x21"
$10.90 ea.
Pk. 12
S 2 ; @Ryan Lean
Item #41122 « 17"x22" Item #41123 « 20"x14" Item #41124 « 20"x14"
$13.50 ea. » Pk. 12 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 12 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 12
©Brian Allen ©Cynthie Fisher ©Ryan Lean
JQ images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by JQ Licensing, LLC, and used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group.
Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

Item #41127 - 18"x12"

$7.50 ea. * Pk. 20
@Ryan Lean

Item #41126 &S
16"x21" 8
$10.90 ea.
Pk. 12

©Ryan Lean

e

Item #41128 - 19"x22" Item #41129
$13.50 ea. « Pk. 12 12"x20"
©Jeff Wack $10.90 ea. « Pk. 16

©James Piazza

Altem #41131+ 15"x22" $10.90 ca.
$13.50 ea. » Pk. 12 PK. 12

©@James Piazza ©Jerry Gadamus {;

ItenERATISZe Item #41139 « 615"x31

5"x24 16"x24"
$10.90 ea. * Pk. 12
$7ISE ?g $10.9p(|)( e.laz ©James Piazza
©Bruce Miller ©Larry Z:ach

Altem #41138 « 17""'x22"

$13.50 ea. » Pk. 12
.h ditem #41141 ©Jeff Wack

17"x22" » $13.50 ea.
Pk. 12

©Jon Q. Wright
and Jeff Wack

“ltem #41144 - 22"x18"
$13.50 ea. » Pk. 12

©James Piazza

10"x20"
$7.50 ea.

Pk. 24

©Jon Q. Wright Item #41143 « 7"'x24"

$7.50 ea. * Pk. 16
“ ©Phillip Goodwin

Item
#41603 #41630
1437x14" o 19%"14” 14"x123%"
$9.90 ea. 4 $10.50 ea. $7.70 ea.
Pk. 16 — Pk. 12 Pk. 24

JQ images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by JQ Licensing, LLC « MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie* a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga, TN » Tennessee Shine Co. image ©2023
Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group * All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website
www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

13%"x16%" WPy
$9.90 ea. » Pk. 16

[ Item #40183
167" X14%"
$9.90 ea.
Pk.16

©PDR

76"X22%"
$7.50 ea.
Pk. 16
©PDR

| 181%4"X15%"

Item &=

#35040 “ﬁ
12"x14;"
.

Item #35041 + 24"X19"
$12.50 ea. « Pk. 12

dltem

#35049
147x14"
$7.00 ea.
Pk. 20

«Item
#35050

14"x14" =
$7.00 ca. Item #35055 Item #35056

Pk. 20 81."x18" 812""x18"
$8.90 ea. $8.90 ea.
Pk. 24 Pk. 24

| s I
mneﬂ' | MW
TILTICRE. o G

YORE INNARDS!

14"x30"
$32.00 ea. * Pk. 12

NEBCW

= ot

Mourtain Dew

Arte TICKLE VORE iNwaRos!

Item #36045
10"x112"

Wy 1tem #36044 $7.00 ea. » Pk. 24

14"x14"
$7.50 ea. « Pk. 20

ltem #36033 » 11%"x13%"

1A item #40186 $12.50 ea. » Pk. 16 $7.00 ea. « Pk. 24
16%"x19" ©PDR
$12.50 ea. * Pk. 16 o
©®PDR Moutain Dew

142" x14%"
$8.90 ea. * Pk. 20 $12.50 ea. » Pk. 12
@©PDR ©PDR

Item #36052 A

14"x30" 3 —
$32.00 ea. Item & Item #36039 Item #36040
Pk.12 #36034 P 814""x18" 814" X18"
127x1215" S $8.90 ea. $8.90 ca.
$7.00 ea. « Pk. 24 Pk. 24 Pk. 24

PDR images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group + Pepsi® and Mountain Dew® Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. « All images used under license
to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

(cont. on the next page)

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs

Ite #20515
183" x12%""
$9.90 ea. « Pk. 12

#20508
1134"X3 136"
$8.50 ea.

PROUD TO
Noworeen [ MADE IN
OF PROBUCTS THE USA

Item #45025
15%:"x5%"
$7 50 ea. *» Pk. 12
Aluminum
Made in the USA

U.S.ARMY

Item #45027
15157X147%"

Item #45026 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 12
151%""x81." Aluminum
$8.00 ea. » Pk. 12 Made in the USA
Aluminum

Made in the USA

Item #20509 * 16"x16"” Item #20510 . 16")(11"
$10.90 ea. « Pk. 16 $7.50 ea. « Pk. 16

Item #20512 « 20"X6"
$7.50 ea. * Pk. 24

Item #2051 - 16")(8"
- $7.50 ea. « Pk. 24

Y MIARINES

THE FEW. THE PROUD.

Y Item #46033 » 35!2"x6"
$10.90 ea. « Pk. 12

Item #46035

11%%" round
$10.50 ea. » Pk. 12

Aluminum « Made in the USA

« 15%"X13%"
$10.90 ea. « Pk. 12
Aluminum « Made in the USA

We have 334 new products!
Look for the @ button
next to these products.

Tootsie Roll” and Dubble Bubble® images ©2023 Tootsie Roll Industries, LLC » U.S. Army” images ©2023 United States Army. By federal law, licensing fees paid to the U.S. Army® for the use of its trademarks provide
support for the Army Trademark Licensing Program, and net licensing revenue is devoted to U.S. Army Morale, Welfare and Recreation programs. U.S. Army® name, trademarks and logos are protected under federal law. »
U.S. Marines® images ©2023 United States Marine Corps, Officially Licensed Product of the United States Marine Corps (www.marines.com and 1.800.MARINES) * All images used under license to Country Side Products™/
A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100



A M Embossed Metal Street Signs == 23%:"x5%" $7.95ea. Pk.12

[MAN CAVE ”mu 31 R N

Item #61651 Item #61652 THAT ARE
Aluminum « Made in the USA Aluminum « Made in the USA

i A
~ I
NSAR | |
bl 2 MADE IN
Item #61653 .“_-— Item #61654
—— Aluminum * Made in the USA : Aluminum * Made in the USA T H E USA
B Itom #61655 Item 161656 @ Item #61657
Aluminum + Made in the USA Aluminum » Made in the USA Aluminum + Made in the USA

"NMIARINES

THE FEW. THE PROUD.

Item #46037
Aluminum = Made in the USA == Aluminum = Made in the USA

U.S.ARMY |

Embossed Metal Street Signs 36"x6"” $8.90 ea. PK. 10 product

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

MECORMICK

FARMALL

ARMALL®

Item #42073

!LL omens
BE

PLOWED Item #42074

D14V tem #42076

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group « U.S. Army*® images ©2023 United States Army. By federal law, licensing fees paid to the U.S. Army*

for the use of its trademarks provide support for the Army Trademark Licensing Program, and net licensing revenue is devoted to U.S. Army Morale, Welfare and

Recreation programs. U.S. Army® name, trademarks and logos are protected under federal law. « U.S. Marines® images ©2023 United States Marine Corps, Officially

Licensed Product of the United States Marine Corps (www.marines.com and 1.800.MARINES) « IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH,

International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or

affiliates. » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our

website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Embossed Metal Street Signs 36"x6” $8.90 eca. Pk.10 _ew

Product

STANDARD

) STATION r

% CHEVROLET PR il

ORVETTE™

PHUEVROLET™®

NEW

Item #57036

#40274 |

Corrugated Metal Signs e ZEN fo‘:”ﬁ‘}’:"z‘i Gnd

NEW —
5"x10%" $3.90 ea. Pk.12/48 Item #40270

EASOLINE = MOTOR OIL!

G STATION"™|

Item #40272

#61701 #61702 #61703 #61704

Corrugated Metal Signs M%"x15%" $5.00 ea. Pk. 24

NOBE

TEXACO
MOTOR OIL g S5t i 0 R
Item #40247 ltem #40248 Item #35042

i 2 E T ST S e
Item #35043 Item #35044 NEW Item #36046
Chevrolet Images: General Motors trademarks used under license to A&M Wholesale Group + Chevron® and Texaco® images ©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties LLC « CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M

Wholesale Group * Pepsi® and Mountain Dew® Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change.

Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Metal Bottle Cap Signs 16" Now $7.50 ea. Pk. 24

Lower N o~
Price e e

‘\

PEPS]
-

< g
-
Item #35016 Item #36021 Item #36022

133" $5.00 ea. Pk. 24

Pepsi® and Mountain Dew® Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. * MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie” a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga, TN » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/
A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Other Licensed Metal Signs

STANDARD
i

N’

CHEVRON

+ GASOLINE '

‘ Item #35039 b
M“m Was -$27.50-
Now $15.90 ea.

i 16"X1814"

' > Pk. 6
Item #35038 | Small Truck
Was -$2750-
Now $15.90 ea. ©
16"x18%" ‘i\k ;

Pk. 6

Small Truck Door

Item #40309 >

Was $27.50- - Now 15.90 ea.
16"x18%4" » PK. 6

i TR i Small Truck
i : _\\ Door
. I W= & ,
ltem #40310 B @RV EEE e 8 il
Was $27.50- Wy ; Item #40242 Item #40243
; B‘H[.-' HO" ] Gas Pump Mirror Gas Pump Mirror
15"x31%" 15"x312"

Now 15.90 ea. .. =~
b7 {5 sl L
$29.90 ea. * Pk. 2

16"X18%" « PK.6 & o
Small Truck DoOr e ———— $29.90 ea. » Pk. 2

GASOLINE

Item #40240 « 24"x32" « PK. 2

Was $48:00- « Now 33.50 ea.

Large Truck Door

Item #40320 Item #40321
Was -$99:00- Was -$99.00- Was -$99:00- Was -$99.00-
e Now $75.00 ea. Now $75.00 ea. Now $75.00 ea. Now $75.00 ea.
Item #40241+ 24"x32" + PK. 2 15"x43%" « Pk. 1 15"x43%" » PK. 1 15"x43%" » Pk. 1 15"x43%" « Pk. 1
Was $48.00- » Now 33.50 ea. Die Cut Embossed Die Cut Embossed Die Cut Embossed Die Cut Embossed
Metal Sign Metal Sign Metal Sign Metal Sign
with Lighted Globe with Lighted Globe with Lighted Globe with Lighted Globe

Large Truck Door
Pepsi® Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. + Chevron® and Texaco® images ©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties LLC » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary
slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Metal Thermometers 5%"x173%" $4.50 ea. Pk.12/48

-

NOTICE
Dueto

Welcome [

wl Nu".

ouse

o

SR bR
o

!

Item
#62429

@

God Bless
America. |

Item #43032 Item #43033 Item #43034 Item #43054 Item #43055 Item #43056
“Fly Over” Marlin and Sharks Tropical Fish Mahi/Dolphin Fish Largemouth Bass Sharks, Skull
Mahi/Dolphin Fish ©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® and Swords
@Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey®
CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group » The Guy Harvey name and signature are registered traderarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., ®Guy Harvey,
Inc. 2023 » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see
our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Metal Thermometers 5%"x17%" $4.50 ea. Pk.12/48

Featuring Artwork by:

.—\ CHARLES

Courtesy of Greg & Company

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

MCCORMICK

FARMALL

y

Item #42020 Item #42021 Item #42022 Item #42023 Item #42061 Item #42062
@J. Charles @©J. Charles @®J. Charles @©@J. Charles

Featuring Artwork by:

o e

Courtesy of Greg & Company

"
|

T 5

f

Item #57105 Item #57106

Item Item Item Item Item
@Greg Giordano  ©Greg Giordano #57014 #57015 #57017 #57018 #57019 #57020
1958 Chevrolet® 1959 Chevrolet®
Apache Corvette

EULLWLL
\/

| cﬂﬁmm 3

\ GASOLINES |

~ OCTANES !
YOU NEED.

Item Item Item Item Item Item Item Item
#40251 #40252 #40255 #40263 #40264 #40265 #40266 #40267 #40268

J. Charles/Greg Giordano images ©2022 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGiordanoArt.com + IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks
registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. « Chevrolet Images: General Motors trademarks used under license to A&M Wholesale Group +
Chevron® and Texaco® images ©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties LLC + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change.

Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Metal Thermometers 5%"x173%" $4.50 ea. Pk.12/48

-4

prre s e
o mmenrrne !

: . _
Item #55039 Item #55040 Item #55041 Item #55042
Item The Good Life Mountain Retreat The Light of Peace Sunrise
#41201 #41202 #41203 #41204 #41205 © 2004 © 2005 © 1996 © 1999
©Jon Q. Wright @James Piazza ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean Thomas Kinkade Thomas Kinkade Thomas Kinkade Thomas Kinkade

Item Item

Item

Item #55043 Item #55021 Item #55025

#41206 #41207 #41208 #41209 #41210 Valley Chapel Summer’s Heritage Away From It All
©John Lean ©John Lean ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean ©Ryan Lean @ 2015 ® 20N ® 2012

Thomas Kinkade Studios ~ Thomas Kinkade Thomas Kinkade

MHS

LICENSING +
CONSULTING

Item #40005  Item #40013 Item #40015 . .
®©Darrell Bush @Al Agnew @©Darrell Bush Item #41607 Item #41608

JQ images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by JQ Licensing, LLC » Thomas Kinkade images ©1996-2012 Thomas Kinkade Studios + MHS images ©2023

Respective Artists Represented by MHS Licensing, LLC » MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie* a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga, TN »

All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Metal Thermometers 5%"x17%" $4.50 ea. Pk.12/48

Item Item

#35057 #35058 #35007
e o e g
Y G
e e ke

)

A= AR UET NS

Item Item Item Item Item Item Item
#35018 #35051 #35052 #35053 #35054 #45021 #45022 #45023 #45024

NTai
e

e

&5
NMARINES

THE FEW. THE PROUD.

i i
il i |

i

Item #46031 Item #46032

Gas Pump Thermometers
6"x187%" $6.75 ea. Pk.12/36

Item #36035 Item #36036 Item #36037 Item #36038

- Q{ %)
I Tootsie I

280 5
e
,“.,;ni’

[
great!
LT

Y Item Item Item Item
Item #20520 Item #20521 #40257 #40258 #40259 #40260

Pepsi* and Mountain Dew® Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. » Tootsie Roll* and Dubble Bubble® images ©2023 Tootsie Roll Industries, LLC « U.S. Army® images ©2023 United States Army. By federal law, licensing fees paid to the
U.5. Army® for the use of its trademarks provide support for the Army Trademark Licensing Program, and net licensing revenue is devoted to U.S. Army Morale, Welfare and Recreation programs. U.S. Army® name, trademarks
and logos are protected under federal law. « U.S. Marines* images ©2023 United States Marine Corps, Officially Licensed Product of the United States Marine Corps (www.marines.com and 1.800.MARINES) » Chevron® and
Texaco® images ©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties LLC + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Metal Coat Racks 237%"x1%" Now $10.90 ea. Pk.12 New

Product

Item #61812

MDF Wood Coat Racks
12"x20" $9.50ea. Pk.12

THOMAS
KINKADE
Stadios
Item #55002 p

Rock of Salvation
@ 2001 Thomas Kinkade

“Item #40352

Gas Pump Clocks 5"x13%"
Now $13.90 ea. Pk.12

Item #55011 Item #55019
Serenity Cove © 2006 Thomas Kinkade The Cross © 2010 Thomas Kinkade

' Iterﬁ 55507 Item Item Item
A Peaceful Retreat #4031 #40312 #40313
®© 2002 Thomas Kinkade

Item #55023
Summer’s Heritage
@ 2011 Thomas Kinkade

16" round Now $15.90 ea. Pk.12

OUNIak

Item #35008 Item #35009 Item #36008

CSP image ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group » Chevron® and Texaco® images ©2023 Chevron Intellectual Properties LLC » Thomas Kinkade images ©2001-2011 Thomas Kinkade « Pepsi® and Mountain Dew*
Images ©2023 PepsiCo, Inc. + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com
or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com



A M MDF Clocks 13%" round $9.50 ea. Pk.12

1

§ COUNT Mrpy,
— rg

— *
f‘-’_. AI AJ |
Dont !

!‘A\ COUNT MINUTES 1‘
L_ﬁ\ L INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

-" : ﬁﬁj]l MCCORMICK
Ol Ny FARMALL

-
tem® S VI o 0~
#50020 1.8 Featuring

2 Mn[:r» Minates i h

l“: .‘c ' ' 3.

Item ¢ "“U Artwork by:
#so019p . FARMTIME /2 Assorted orey”: Item #42017 >
\@/ CHARLES @J. Charles
Courtesy of Greg & Company

CHEVROLET ME |

LICENSING +
CONSULTING

Item #57023 Item #57024
Item #40110

©James Meger

Item #40109
@Al Agnew e

Item #4011 Item #40112

©James Meger @Victoria Schultz

e

Item #41616 Item #41617

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group = J. Charles images ©2022 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGiordanoArt.com = IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH,
International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. + Chevrolet Images: General Motors trademarks
used undler license to A&M Wholesale Group + MHS images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by MHS Licensing, LLC » MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie® a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga,
TN = Tootsie Roll® and Dubble Bubble® images ©2023 Tootsie Roll Industries, LLC + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change.
Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M MDF Wood Signs Now $8.90 ea. Pk. 12 (S

Price

Item #70550 « 16"x24" Item #70731 + 16"x24"

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

MCCORMICK

FARMALL

ek g
" Item #42011 « 16"x20"

CHAR\-E 5 l ©J. Charles

Courtesy of Greg & Company

Featuring Artwork by:

b @

Item #41605 - 16"x20’;

@ / “—3‘\-& ‘
Ry f,.\,r‘\l?)lg;’
Moonz 3¢

I3 o

o

0, o
7y, ey
¥ Upe On " (el

tem #55004 « 16"x20" Item #55035 « 16""x20" .
Bridge of Faith Courage The End of a Perfect Day w

© 1997 Thomas Kinkade © 2003 Thomas Kinkade © 1993 Thomas Kinkade X e -
MOON PIE
Item #41606 « 16"x20"

CSP image ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group = J. Charles images ©2022 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGiordanoArt.com + IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH,
International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. » Chevrolet Images: General Motors trademarks
used under license to A&M Wholesale Group *» Thomas Kinkade images ©1993-2004 Thomas Kinkade * MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie® a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga, TN + All images
used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M MDF Wood Signs with Interchangeable Decoration -] -y Lower

Prices

:l- -’ n': o e

Item #50027“- 20"x14" Item #50028 « 20"x20" Item #70729 « 20" round
Was $15:90- « Now $12.90 ea. Was $15:90- »« Now $12.90 ea. Was $15:90- « Now $12.75 ea.

MDF Wood Signs inmetairrames  10""x6" Now $3.90 ea. Pk. 48

Item #50031 Item #50033

MDF Wood Signs inMectaiFrames  16"x20" and 12"x24"” $9.90 ea. Pk. 12

THOMAS
KINKADE
ool

El FARMALL

Featuring
Artwork by:

— cuanves

Courtesy of
Greg & Company

Item #55037

16"x20"

Away From It All
© 2012

Thomas Kinkade

b e s e £ e T 2R WA

A iy sy

NEW sl 2 ot _ .
Item #42009 « 20"x16" Item #4201 Item #55038 - 24"x12"
@©J. Charles ®©J. Charles The Cross * @ 2010 Thomas Kinkade

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group + IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United
States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. + Thomas Kinkade images ©2010-2012 Thomas Kinkade » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/
ABM Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M MDF Wood Signs inmetal Frames 16"x20" $9.90 ea. Pk.12

| ,?UMPK!N EFARM
’Item 55603:5” N o Vltem #5003;”: o | Item #50038

s . LUUN pioast excust (AT
= "{aﬁ S . THE MESS about my

155
km\mf 4 &J*‘ : (o Cladardo Hove (guored i is who I
B = —r ! $ FRESH, LomLPnonucrs g will Zach Chid Share - mLh
- T ltom #70765 . - ltom #70771 " Item #70776 .
REMEMBER | A7o:fy ~.
as far as A i ‘ LQVE

waow e || THAT PRAYS

nicw, Roimal . I TOGETHER, STAYS i; OF mgs ?

QRN | FAMLY | | TOGETHER &LME

Item #70781 Item #70782

Item #70773

MDF Wood Signs inmetai Frames 12"x24" $9.90 ea. Pk.12

) f&«sm r 9{ o ;
SN et "’” | | : N | FAMILY
(] N
i 8’ 7 L0 | eAre H},‘- Meine h,-r \ Lo ‘
IR b WHERE
e MRS L AUGH |9
- P g o=t MEALS, MEMORIES | Yy '{”}’ (( 5
M B | | o | 520
f - FRIENDS mﬁ/
(]4 | s el LOVE [EEESGE
‘“f/ﬂﬂr - - D (~NEVER {
; I ; bt a / ENDS
Item #50039 Item #50041 Item #70764 Item #70769 Item #70772 Item #70774
CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website
www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. on the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M MDF Wood Sigl‘ls in Metal Frames 16"x20" $9.90 ea.

4
|

N o v s

| COUNTRY ROADS

cay 1 ﬁ is God's way of |
4 showing us
8= howpbeautiful

% : béj can be

Item #50040 Item #70766 .

l.-x—n-n-nw-pu-:um d
S e

_— : " | -

a i IN A WORLD WHERE YOU a

Love § 1} INAW i §

,, ;;; Grows Here U‘ ] 1 | CAN BE ANYTHING, L]

: :\\ ‘; Y ‘g g ; g

", R HOME NQDE ‘ ‘

p :‘, &R { a’v}\fa i > M%?IS E i E

. i iy | - — |
Item #70767 Item #70770 Item #70775

ST ’ e e e ’ e S ’

A LITTLE BIT || i i

, OF CRAZY, | | ! | . i

A LITTLE BIT § 1 AR S 1

OF LoUD, i§ 4 MY HAPPY PLACE |

A WHOLE LOT § g | . |

OF LOVE  |f I I

—— g P —— g P — g

Item #70777 Item #70779 ltem #70780

9."'x46" $19.50 ea. Pk.4

"“‘ FOD
My%% BLL SS

c/th/&/T’

Bright

Item #50021 Item #50022 Item #50023 « 2 Assorted Item #50024 Item #50025 Item #50053

‘CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M MDF Wood Wreath/Wall Signs 131:"x6” $2.50 ea. Pk. 48

Item #70564 Item #70565 Item #70566

&

em #70784
ST

15%2"x1134" $4.25 ea. Pk.12

e
\ EOM@
KITCHEN
MEALS. MEMORIES

AND LOVE
SERVED HERE

Item #70517

4 s
Pullv)fties =
“Goffmy £

.t}fﬁﬂll\g S
Al 5, <578 :
Sl i eemr
b EUEEEY B s
Item #70584 Item #70575 Item #70582
2 Assorted

- We e wdf binwe, ¢ !
. M%Z?gfﬂgw

Item #70507 & L\ Item #70518
3 Assorted 3 Assorted

OMINE

Item #70528 I et e - . = & Item #70535

3 Assorted 3 Assorted
CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final d| may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website
www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Glass Cutting Boards 15%"x11%" $4.25 ea. Pk. 12

Now Offering

T GUY HARVEY

Designs

" Item #43020
“Bases Loaded” “Above and Below Sail Reef” “Oceanic Wonderer” “Bad Guy” “Breaking Away”
@Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©@Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey”

Item #43047
“Bottlenose and Friend” “Reef Sanctuary” “Manatee Escape” Red Fish “Hoo’s Choice”
@Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©@Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey”

Item #43022

Item #43049 " Item #43050 Item #43052 " Item #43053

" Item #43051
“Hawksbill Caravan” “Goin’ Fishin®” “Ribazon Yellowfins” Lobster Snook
@Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® ©@Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey®

Featuring Artwork by: Courtesy of

CHA“\-E S Greg & Company

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

MCCORMICK

FARMALL

Wi 1 ERRMALL '-br-
SNEW -2

Item #42012 Item #42013 Item #42014 Item #42015
@©J. Charles @J. Charles @©J. Charles @©J. Charles

The Guy Harvey name and signature are registered trademarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., ®Guy Harvey, Inc. 2023 » J. Charles images ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGlordanoArt.com « IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial
America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, Intemnational Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. + All
images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Glass Cutting Boards 15%"x11%" $4.25 ea. Pk. 12

Buckw WEAR

o s “Songbirds’ Hangout”
Item #41081 _Om@g« S @Cynthie Fisher

3 Assorted L

Wildlife “Family Gatherings” (left), ©Jeff Wack
“Forest Friends” (center), “Nature’s Diversity” (right) r
©Jerry Gadamus

©Ryan Lean

Item #41301
3 Assorted

©James Piazza

Item #41302 » 2 Assorted

©Mark Keithley

3

Item #41303 - Item #41304 Item #41305
©James Piazza @Jerry Gadamus ©Cynthie Fisher

AT

ﬁpsr oA

MI)W(

;u-mmﬁ;-.—-%x,‘w
-, -7 FER et

Item #35047 Item #35048 Item #36048 Item #36029

Buck Wear® images ©2023 Buck Wear* - JQ images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by JQ Licensing, LLC » Pepsi* and Mountain Dew® Images ©2023 PepsiCo,
Inc. + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website
www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Glass Cutting Boards 15%"x11%" $4.25 ea. Pk. 12

THOMAS @ KINKADE

Pl

Item #55045 Item #55046
Italian Café A Walk Down Autumn Lane Valley Chapel
®© 2017 Thomas Kinkade Studios  © 2018 Thomas Kinkade Studios © 2015 Thomas Kinkade Studios

T » -

CNEW

o

- = 4 : : # e e - 5 - ”
Item #55047 Item #55048 Item #55007 Item #55010
The Old Fishing Hole Red Barn Retreat Courage Serenity Cove
© 2003 Thomas Kinkade ® 2020 Thomas Kinkade Studios © 2003 Thomas Kinkade © 2006 Thomas Kinkade

Item #55016 Item #55024 Item #55028 Item #55033

Sunrise Chapel Summer’s Heritage A Peaceful Retreat Mountain Paradise
© 2006 Thomas Kinkade © 2011 Thomas Kinkade © 2002 Thomas Kinkade © 2006 Thomas Kinkade

TH

MHS

LICENSING #
CONSULTING

Item #40001 Item #40021 Item #40051 Item #40128
@Darrell Bush ©Northern Promotions ©Terry Doughty ©Abraham Hunter

Item #40129 Item #40131
@Abraham Hunter ©Abraham Hunter

Belay, gou'ze on Lake

Item #40007 « 3 Assorted
@©@Darrell Bush

Thomas Kinkade images ©2002-2020 Thomas Kinkade Studios * MHS images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by MHS Licensing, LLC + All images used under license to Country
Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Glass Cutting Boards 15%"x11%" $4.25 ea. Pk. 12

MHS

LICENSING +
CONSULTING

Item #40012 « 3 Assorted Item #40019 » 3 Assorted
©Al Agnew ©Kim Norlien

n

st i, 1

e o H(QE é‘
WELL SERVE | &

7.LORD -

= i

Be steadfast
immovable

Item #40022 « 3 Assorted Item #40023 « 2 Assorted Item #40025 « 3 Assorted
®Victoria Schultz @Christine Adolph @Christine Adolph

B ©Northern
i Promotions

(;'":.’//'a{}ﬂ/ﬁzc

Chardonnayi | CF
ARDOP}'

©Terry

@James Meger Doughty

Item #40029 « 3 Assorted i =
©Ron King Item #40042 « 2 Assorted

) ©James Meger = ©Northern

Promotions

©Northern ©James

Promotlons

©Northern
Promotions

Item #40050 » 2 Assorted
®Victoria Schultz Item #40053 « 3 Assorted

Item #40045 « 3 Assorted

MHS images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by MHS Licensing, LLC « All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A8M Wholesale
Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Glass Cutting Boards 15%"x11%" $4.25 ea.

— o

@ Item #20522

MODN PIE

Item #41602

LED Lighted Signs swich ™= 19"x10” $11.50 ea.

Item #65392 Item #65394 Item #65398 Item #65399

Item #65600 Item #65607 Item #70274 Item #70276

PR

Other LED Lighted Signs
19"x10” Pk. 20

Item #70277 Item #70726
Item #65305 « $9.50 ea. Item #65498 « $15.00 ea.
No Switch Combo Sign with Switch
MoonPie* images ©@2023 MoonPie* a | trads k of Chatt Bakery, Inc., Chattanooga, TN + Tootsie* DOTS® images ©2023 Tootsie Roll Industries, LLC « CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/

A&M Wholesale Group + All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com
or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M sympathy Lanterns with Battery-Operated Candles New

Product

Item #70607 o Item #70609 o A Item #70611
5%"w x 12""h x 5%"d I 5%"w X 12"h x 5%"d gﬁ, ¥ 4%" round x 10%"h
$10.90 ca. * Pk. 6 4 $10.90 ea. « Pk. 6 = - $7.90 ea. « Pk. 12

Plastic Matte Am———. | = Plastic White Plastic White

Metallic Gold Item #70608 “On Angels’ Wings” e aul “May the P_eace of
“Amazing Grace” 5%"w X 12"h X 5%"d For Indoor Use Only Item #70610 D God Be With You”
Item #70606 B For Indoor Use Only $10.90 ca. » Pk. 6 5%"w x 12"h x 5%"d For Indoor Use Only

3%"w x 11%"h x 3%"d Plastic Matte Metallic $10.90 ea. « Pk. 6
$7.90 ea. » Pk. 12 Silver “The Lord is My Plastic Black
Plastic Black “Forever in Qur Hearts” Shepherd” “Amazing Grace”
For Indoor Use Only For Indoor Use Only For Indoor Use Only

*Size: 8" W x 3" D x15"H * LED Color Temp: 6000K-7000K
* Height without stake: 15" « Battery: x1 NI-MH AAA 1.2V 600MAH rechargeable
+ Ground stake length: 44" * LED Output: @ Lumens

+ Solar Panel: Multi-Crystalline panel 2V/100mA (1.5 x 2") » Working Time (Full Charge): up to 8 hours

+ LED: x1 - 360° white LED 0.06W

— —! C=N = —_— —_—
Item #70603 '*’ Item #70790 * Item #70791 *
Was -$16:50- Was -$16:50- Was -$16:50-
Now $14.90 ea. Now $14.90 ea. Now $14.90 ea.
No Text “Amazing Grace” “In Loving Memory”

Individually

Metal License Plates carded $2.25 ea. Pk.24/96

R ucoserun NS okt e |

f D ineess|

Item #62121-C Item #62125-C

¥ ee—— -
" . o [

FIIFETRETONYES

Item #62106-C

= oot

ST

m § IS 'I:}JE ANS_\n_'\IER
Item #62136-C Item #62140-C Item #62141-C
CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final d may vary slightly. Prices = Battery Op: i * = Solar-Px d

are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




i Caraead ™ 117%"x6" $2.25ea. Pk.24/96
A M Metal License Plates S /

Now Offering

UY HARVEY.

Designs

. " ol S
License Plate

Item #43026 ¥ item #43027 Item #43030
Largemouth Bass Trout Marlin Seals and Shark Sharks, Skull and Swords Manatee
@Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey®

Item #43031 Item #43059 Item #43060 " Item #43061

Item #43057 Item #43058 :
Americana - Marlin, Mahi/ “Guy Harvey” “Guy Harvey” “Double Header” Sailfish Dolphins and Pink Mahi/Dolphin Fish
Dolphin Fish and Tuna Hammerhead Dive Flag Turtle and Dolphins ©Guy Harvey® Hibiscuses ©Guy Harvey®
©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey” ©Guy Harvey® @©Guy Harvey®

THISIS |
RED |
TRACTOR |
COUNTRY

[l FARMALL

Item #42068

Item #42069

’ I LOVE MY ¢
S"LlllEli v"é

.
NMARINES

THE FEW. THE PROUD.

Item #46021

Item #46022

| Proud Fami_ly
Of A
MARINE
Item #45015 Ite #45016 Item #46023 Item #46024

The Guy Harvey name and signature are registered trademarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., ©Guy Harvey, Inc. 2023 « |H Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, International Harvester and Farmall are
trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. » U.S. Army® images ©@2023 United States Army. By federal law, licensing fees paid to the
U.S. Army® for the use of its trademarks provide support for the Army Trademark Licensing Program, and net licensing revenue is devoted to U.S. Army Morale, Welfare and Recreation programs. U.S. Army*® name, trademarks
and logos are protected under federal law. » U.S. Marines® images ©2023 United States Marine Corps, Officially Licensed Product of the United States Marine Corps (www.marines.com and 1.800.MARINES) + All images used
under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Umbrellas -~ 312" Long Opens to 39" Across

Products

& C-shaped hand gHp

# & Reverse opening

of and folding to

4 protect you from
raln, wind, and UV

# Unique double layer

& Steel rib frame

6 Different Designs!

| 24-Pieces
in Display Box
Item #70708

6 Assorted
$9.00 ea. « Pk. 24

. GUY HARVEY

24-Pieces E 24-Pieces
in Display Box ® in Display Box

Item #43035 Item #43040 T L P
4 Assorted v, 4 Assorted g '7 S
$10.50 ea. NEw $10.50 ea. 1 ; 4 .)’ f —;,?}J\ \ . .
Pk. 24 _ Pk. 24 W G TS Mo
2 1 '}';;;' ;/f@y’j_‘:’*(_ a0
LR { x ¥4 2y N
ﬁ N Gt i i

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group + The Guy Harvey name and signature are registered trademarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., ©Guy Harvey, Inc.
2023 » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Umbrellas 312" Long Opens to 397" Across

TS
KINKADE
éﬁu&do&‘

24-Pieces
in Display Box
Item #55036

6 Assorted
$10.50 ea. * Pk. 24

Images © 1993-2012 Thomas Kinkade

™ @Al Agnew @Al Agnew

MH S in%‘i‘;::ge;ox : i . m

LICENSING # Item #40120

CONSULTING 6 Assorted
$10.50 ea. « Pk. 24

©AI Agnew

24-Pieces
in Display Box
Item #40126

2 Assorted ©Abraham Hunter ;
$10.50 ea. « Pk. 24 ©Abraham Hunter

Item #41615

2 Assorted
$10.50 ea. « Pk. 50
By-the-Plece, No Display

Thomas Kinkade images €1993-2012 Thomas Kinkade « MHS images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by MHS Licensing, LLC + MoonPie® images ©2023 MoonPie* a registered trademark of Chattanooga Bakery, Inc.,
Chattanooga, TN » All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call
for current pricing.

270.821.7100




Look

A:M| Flags 5ft.x 3ft. $2.50 ea. Pk.12/144 Lower

Prices

in Red

BUCK W WEAR

Y
bl B NG

Item #50045

- EPRAREET R TFUMEr IR 4 BFE R SR

TOTPACK

YhTAT S I

NEW

Item #50018

Item #65597

$5 50 per Set
Pk. 12/48 Sets

12-Piece American Flag

Hm mm Set Includes:

i +1-5ft. x 3 ft. Flag
”Iﬁ“ + 10 - Small 814"x5%2"
Flags on 113" Sticks

+1-19% ft. long
J mm 20-Flag String
Item #65367 BaV
121" X7%" i

'-_— $2.40 per Dozen
—— Pk. 100 Dozen
American Flag
on a Stick

- :
| DONT TREAD ON ME
£l

-

Item #70244

——— | & =
Item #70241+5ft. x 3 ft. Item #70670 « 3 ft. x 5 ft. - Pk. 24

$8.50 ea. « Pk. 36 Was -$10:50- - Now $9.50 ea.
Item #70732 Item H#70735 Embroidered American Flag American Flag Pole Set

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group * Buck Wear® images ©2023 Buck Wear® « All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Door Mats 30"x175%" $5.25 ea. Pk.12

Item #70552-N
Welcome :
to the Nu:t

Oouse

WE SUPPORT THE

SECOND
AMENDMENT

ESTI79

" Item #70559-N

(IS THE G0OD LIFE |

Item #70576

Item #70579 Item #70580

Orca/Killer Whale and Bluefin Tuna “Sunset Blue”
©Guy Harvey® @©Guy Harvey®

vy lmvey | o
“Nosin’ Around” “Cabo Wabo” “Rivermates”

@©Guy Harvey® ©Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey®

Item #43043 " Item #43044 " Item #43045
“Double Hitter 2nd Edition” “Surface Interval - Welcome Chums” Largemouth Bass “Gone Fishin®”
©Guy Harvey™ ©Guy Harvey® @Guy Harvey®

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group * The Guy Harvey name and signature are registered trademarks of Guy Harvey, Inc., ©@Guy Harvey, Inc. 2023 + All images used under
license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A:M| Door Mats 30"x17%" $5.25ea. Pk.12

Featuring Artwork by:

.__\ CHARLES

Courtesy of Greg & Company

MCSCORMICK-DEERING

FARMAL

FARMALL @\\ ;

Item #42063

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

MCCORMICK

FARMALL NEW

RATy
< (]
A 4,

FimgA[L

¢ b
Item #42065

MCCORMICK

4 FARMALL

FOR wiﬁ:gnss

Item #40127

LIGENSING +
CONSULTING

Item #41001-N @Jerry Gadamus Item #41002-N @James Piazza

—
L=}
=
=
(=)
=)
A

e

Item #40048-N ©James Meger Item #40056-N ©Northern Promotions Item #1005-N _©Jerry Gadamus Item #41006-N @Jon Q. Wright

J. Charles images ©2023 Greg & Company, LLC, www.GregGiordanoArt.com » IH Farmall Images ©2023 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. IH, International Harvester and Farmall are trademarks registered in the United
States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial NV, its subsidiaries or affiliates. » Buck Wear® images ©2023 Buck Wear*® » JQ images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by JQ Licensing, LLC =
MHS images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by MHS Licensing, LLC « All images used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change.

Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023



A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

l=—=*
FOR,

(i S'rmhs |

Item #80197 « Pk. 8
Was -$12.50- « Now $9.50 ea.
2 Asstd. « 7%"w x 19"h x 2"d

Wooden Sled Decor

Item #80194

R bl Item #80195 Item #80198 » Pk. 8
Wooden Sled Decor Was -$32.50- « Now $19.90 ea. Was -$29:00- « Now $19.90 ea. Was -$12.56- « Now $9.50 ea.
10%"w x 33%"h x 3%"d « Pk. 6 17"w x 33%"h x 3%:"d » Pk. 4 2 Asstd. « 10%:"w x 19'%2"h x 2"d
Wooden Sled Decor Wooden Sled Decor Wooden Sled Decor

Christmas Gift Bags

Item #80120

Item #80139
Was —5—2—3'5— Was %
= Now $1.90 ea.
Item #70153 Item #70154 2 Assirted EOAV:sﬁ-;g ea.
4 Assorted 4 Assorted 15"x414"X5" Pk. 24
10%"x12%:"x4" 10%"x121%""x4" Pk. 24 Red Pickup Truck
$1.00 ea. * Pk. 240 $1.00 ea. « Pk. 240 Pumpkin Wreath »-q Wreath Hangers
Christmas Gift Bags Christmas Gift Bags Hangers

Fall Vintage Pickup Truck Decor

'«.

-

—% (]
ltem #80098 &?\\i@

05T
G{Ahﬁd‘g. \
FARMS |
Was $9:25- « Now $7.50 ea. : 3
Item #80093 9"x4"x4%" « Pk. 12 Item #80100 Item #80104
Was $15:00- » Now $12.50 ea. Metal Red Pickup Truck Was $20:00- » Now $14.90 ea.  Was $27060-» Now $22.50 ea.
13"x5%"x6" » Pk. 4 Hauling Pumpkins 12"x5%"x6%" » PK. 6 18" long * Pk. 4
Metal Red Pickup Truck Metal Pumpkin Pickup Truck Metal “Pumpkins For Sale”
Hauling Pumpkins with LED Lights Red & White Pickup Truck
= Battery Operated ‘CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
= Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

Christmas Vintage Truck Decor e - Iltem #80130

Was -$18:50-
Now $14.50 ea.
12"x5%"x10%" « PK. 6
Metal “Christmas 4
Tree Farm” Red
Pickup Truck

o Hitem #80137

Item #80118 Treas
Was $26:60- » Now 13.90 ea.

et Was -$19:90- « Now 15.90 ea.
Item #80115 - 18"x9"x9" « Pk. 4 14"x7"x6%" » Pk. 8 11%"X6%""x8%" » PKk. 4
Was $3750- - Now $22.50 ea. Metal “Noel Farms Christmas Trees” Metal Red Christmas Pickup Truck
Metal “Christmas Trees” Red Pickup Truck Red Pickup Truck with Lights

Misc. Vintage Truck Decor

Vintage Truck Decor

Item #80138

Was -$8.75- « Now $7.50 ea. Item #80146 AT ey Item #80148 » 2 Assorted = Item #80161
77" X4%"X4%" « Pk. 12 Was $20:00- » Now $13.90 ea. Was -$15:-75- « Now $10.50 ea. Was -$18:50- » Now $12.90 ea.
Metal Red Christmas Pickup Truck 162" x6%2""x77:" « Pk. 2 1134""x51."x5%" « Pk. 6 15%."x5"x5%4" » Pk. 4
Metal Patriotic Pickup Truck Planter Metal Patriotic Pickup Trucks Metal Red Pickup Truck Double Planter

A £ﬂ 1
‘tem #80058 Item #80064 == = Item #80066
Was $35:00- « Now $22.50 ea. = Was $16:50- » Now $15.90 ea. ~ Item #80065 Was $13-56- « Now 10.50 ea.
18" « Pk. 4 12"x51%"x5%" « PKk. 16 Was -$1:50- « Now $8.90 ea. 13" « PK. 6
Metal "Flower Market" Metal Yellow Vintage Pickup Truck 12"x51%""x51%" « Pk. 6 Metal Red Pickup Truck
Red and White Pickup Truck Metal Red Pickup Truck

- i p Item #80136 Item #80158 » 2 Assorted
Item #80121 Was 4,4}5& Now $25.00 ea.  Was -$12.00- « Now $8.90 ea. Was mse Now $11.90 ea.
Was -$16:50- « Now $15 90 ea. 22"x914"x9%" « Pk. 2 12"x5%"x5%" » PK. 6 12"x5%"x5" « Pk. 6
12"x512"x51%" « Pk. 16 Metal Large Red Pickup Truck Black or White Pickup Truck Red Pickup Truck Planter
Metal Red Vintage Truck Flower Planters

Fall Wall Decor

e , Item #80192 -
Item #80179 « 2 Asstd. « Pk. 24 @Item #80189 » 3 Asstd. Was $3.75- « Now $3.50 ea. Item #80099 » 2 Assorted
Was $190- « Now $1.75 ea. Was $2.50- »« Now $2.25 ea. 2 Assorted » 8"x1334"  Pk. 12 Was $725- « Now $5.90 ea.
9"x534" (Tractor)/812"x 512" (Truck) 776"x12" « Pk, 24 Metal “Autumn® and “Welcome” 14"x20" « Pk. 12
Metal Tractor and Truck Wall Plaques Metal “Welcome” Owl Wall Plaques Pumpkins Wall Plaques Metal Pumpkin Patch Wall Plaques
CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group Flnal producls may vary slightly. = Battery Operated
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www. com or call for current pricing. (COnt. on the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

Fall Wall Decor (co

.

5 ‘Item #80106

Was -$8:25-
ltem #80102 f Now $5.90 ea.
Was $5:00- - g _' & ; e 11"x15%" k"4
Now 3.90 ea. [ ETTR{TIIN . . N Item #80140
12"x14%" : Metal “Welcome” Was -$7506- » Now $6.50 ea.
Pumpkin Wall 14%""x12%:" « PK. 12
Metal ‘Give Thanks Harvest Plaque Metal Red Pickup Truck Wall Plaque

Red Pickup Wall Plaque with 3 Interchangeable Pieces

Patriotic Metal Wall Decor

//. )
Lo A
=<
- Hy item #80126 - 3 Assorted
ee Item #80188 Was $2.65- « Now $2.00 ea. $14.50 ea.
Item #80187 « 3"x6" « Pk. 48 Was -$2.50- « Now $2.25 ea. 43"X2"x3%" « PK. 24 : ' 3 Assorted
Was $1:25- « Now $0.95 ea. 2 Assorted « 73%4"'x12%" » Pk. 24 Light-Up Polystone Red Pickup 32" wide - Pk. 9
Metal Snowman Ornament Metal “Welcome” Christmas Wall Plaques Ornaments Metal Red, White and Blue Stars

Farm/Garden Metal Wall Decor

Item #80068 « 2 Assorted

Item #70672
: Was $2.20- » Now $2.00 ea. Item #70673 - 3 Assorted Was $2.96- » Now $2.50 ea.
Item #50002 « 24" wide » Pk. 18 9" wide « Pk. 18/36 Was $2.20- « Now $2.00 ea. 12" « Pk. 12
Was $12.50- « Now 9.90 ea. Metal Distressed American Flag Star 9" wide « Pk. 18/36 Metal Red or Green Tractor Wall Plaque

Metal Distressed American Flag Star Metal Red, White & Blue Stars

Fall Metal Yard Stakes

Item #80174 » Pk. 12

2 g . . Was -$1750-
Item #80152 « 2 Assorted Item #30164 2 Assorted Now $14.90 ea.
Item #80069 « 14" « Pk. 12 Was -$8:25- « Now $7.50 ea. Was -$6:00- « Now $4.50 ea. 1334""X39%" (incl. stake)
Was $3:75- » Now $3.00 ea. 14""x12" « Pk. 24 12%" « Pk. 12 Metal “"Happy Fall”
Metal “Welcome™ Red Pickup Wall Plagque Metal Welcome Signs with Flowers Metal Tractor Welcome Plaque Scarecrow Yard Stake

I I1tem #80181 'ﬁ' "
&

L Was -$%:25-  Item #80182

" Item #80176 Now $0.95 ea. s Was -$2:25-
\ - Was -$16-50- 4 Assorted Now $1.00 ea.

\-‘_/ Now $14.50 ca. 4’/3")(12" (incl. stake) 3 Assorted

31"%24" (incl. stake) * PK. 8 : Pk. 72 7"%21" (incl. stake)

s} Metal “Welcome” Orange Pickup Truck 1 Metal Halloween u Pk.72

Scarecrow Yard Stake with Pumpkins Yard Stake o Yard Stakes Metal Halloween Yard Stakes
/ = Batteries Included CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.

Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

Item #80095
91."x21"

(incl. stake)

\ $5.50 ea.

Pk. 12

Metal Pumpkin
Yard Stake

Item #80091 » 3 Assorted
9"x23" (incl. stake)

$1.50 ea. * Pk. 24
Metal Pumpkin Yard Stakes

Item #80193 - 3 Asstd.
Was -$3:00- « Now $2.00 ea.

4Y""x24" (incl. stake) * Pk. 24
Metal Fall Yard Stakes

n 7

: *-\Q‘/ Item #80101 =~ ke gl
Item #80097 N Was:%S& P
13"x28" i% Now $5.50 ea. IO

(incl. stake) 2 Assorted P 9

12.50 ea. 21" tall

Pk. 12 (incl. stake) I Was -$10.00-
Metal Pk. 12 o Now $7.90 ea.
Jack-O-Lantern Metal Halloween 16"X24" (incl. stake) * PK. 12

Yard Stake Solar Yard Stake Metal “Welcome” Red Pickup Yard Stake

with 4 Seasonal Interchangeable Parts

Item #80125 « 4 Asstd. « PI( 12

Item #80185
Item #80184 « Pk. 72 Was $2.75- » Now $1.75 ea. Was $9:90-
Was $2.50- « Now $1.65 ea. 61" X20%""X1%" (incl. stake) Now $7.50 ea.

4 Assorted + Pk. 72
Metal Christmas Tree Yard Stakes

Farm/Garden Metal Yard Stakes

4 Assorted + 57%:"'X21" (incl. stake)
Metal Christmas Yard Stakes

9"x34"X¥4"" (incl. stake)
Metal Christmas Yard Stakes

= (incl. stake)
WELC()ME Pk. 24
= Metal “Welcome™
Green Tractor
Yard Stake

Item #80190 « 4 Asstd.
as $2.75- « Now $1.75 ea.
7""x24" (incl. stake) * PK. 36

Metal “Welcome” Farm Animal Yard Stakes

Item #80133 + 2 Assorted
Was -$5:50- « Now $4.90 ea.

14"x18%4" (incl. stake) * PK. 12
Metal Blue/Red Pickup Yard Stakes

Item

Item #80201 » 2 Asstd. #80202

11"/4_")(27‘/2")(4" 1334"x36"X1"
Item #80200 - 2 Assorted Cincl. stake) (incl. stake)
9"X28"X134" (incl. stake) $4.50 ea. - Pk. 24 $5.50 ea.

$4.00 ea. » Pk. 24 Cow Yard Stake

Hummingbird Yard Stake

Pk. 24
Rooster Yard Stake

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wh may vary slightly.

le Group. Final
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Item #80096 « 2 Assorted
Was -$5:00- « Now $4.50 ea.

12%""X16"" (incl. stake) * Pk. 12
Metal “Welcome” Pumpkin Yard Stake

Item #80183 » Pk. 72
Was -$2.75- » Now $1.65 ea.

3 Assorted « 6""X24" (incl. stake)
Metal Christmas Yard Stakes

Item #80132
Was -$5:50- « Now $4.90 ea.
1334 X16%" (incl. stake) * PK. 12
Metal “Merry Christmas”
Red Pickup Yard Stake

Item #80199 °
18%"x22"x1"
(incl. stake)
$7.50 ea. » Pk. 12

Pig Yard Stake

Item #80204 ¥
12%2"x31%2"x34"

(incl. stake)
$5.50 ea. =

Pk. 24
Rooster Yard Stake

(cont. on the next page)

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

Item #80205
15%"x2915"X3%"
(incl. stake)
$8.00 ea.

Pk. 18
Rooster Welcome Sign Yard Stake

Item #80209
1134"X36%""xX93%"

Item #80208 /¢
11%"x36%"x9%" [

(incl. stake) (incl. stake)
$12.50 ea. $12.50 ea.
Pk. 7 Pk.7

Cow Weather Vane Yard Stake

Item Item #80092
#80077 ¥ @ ' Was -$1.90-
Was -$3.50- w Now $1.75 ea.
Now $3.00 ea.™ 2 Assorted
15" (incl. stake) Pk. 24
Pk. 24 Metal Corn
Metal Rooster L | Stalk Stakes
Yard Stake I B |

. tem #80131
Was -$17:00- « Now $12.90 ea.
10%""'x6%"x9%:" « » Pk. 6
Metal “Merry Christmas” Red Tractor

Item #80116
Was -$30:00- « Now $19.90 ea.
19"x7"x9%:" « Pk. 4
Metal “Merry Christmas” Red Tractor

Item #80155
Was -$5:00- « Now $4.00 ea.
10%"x6%"x6%" « PK. 24
Metal Farm Flower Tub
with Wood Handles

Item #80154 « 2 Assorted
Was $5:00- » Now $3.75 ea.
1136"x5%"x4%" « PKk. 24
Metal Farm Flower Tubs

Item #80206
15"x22"x%"
(incl. stake)

$6.00 ea.

Item #80207 &

1134"X36%"X9%"
(incl. stake)
$12.50 ea.

Pk.7
Rooster Weather Vane Yard Stake

Corrugated Galvanized Steel
Rooster Yard Stake

T

Item #80210 Item #80076 « 3 Assorted
9"x34" Was -$4-50- « Now $4.25 ea.
(incl. stake) 15"X18" (incl. stake) * PK. 24
$5.50 ea. Metal Butterfly Yard Stakes
Pk. 18

Green Tractor Welcome Yard Stake

Christmas Buckets & Planters

\ . -4 -
o’ Item #80186
Was $1.50- « Now $1.25 ea.
4 Assorted « 612"x4"
$1.50 ea. * Pk. 48

Metal Christmas Buckets

Item #80156

15""X27%" (incl. stake) * PK. 12

Was -$7:00- + Now $6.50 ea.
Metal Welcome Water Can Yard Stake

Farm/Garden Buckets & Planters

- Item #80167
Was -$20.00- « Now $12.50 ea.
13"X6"x9" * Pk. 6

Metal Blue Tractor Planter

Was -$17-50- « Now $11.50 ea.
1134"x534"X7 14" » PK. 6

Metal Green Tractor Planter

Fall Ceramic Decor

)

SGARDEN.2
O

- - - -

Item #80088
Was -$4:95- » Now $3.90 ea.
11%"x6%2"x6%" » PK. 24
Metal “Garden” Flower Tub

Item 19 «3 Assored
Was $4-25- « Now $3.50 ea.
5%"x6%" « Pk. 12

Ceramic Pumpkins

‘CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

Christmas Ceramic Decor

Item #80124
Was $20.00-
Now $13.90 ea.
934"x4%4"x15"
Pk. 4

Metal “Letters to

“Item #80123
o Item #80122 Was -$17.50- « Now $11.50 ea. Item #80191 + 2 Asstd
Was $12.50- « Now 9.90 ea. 934"x534"X7%" « PK. 6 Was -$12.50- « Now $8.90 ea.

Santa” Mail Box
9"x5"x7V:" « Pk. 12 Ceramic Christmas Red Pickup 6%" round x 13"h « Pk. 6
Ceramic Christmas Camper with Lights with Lights Metal “Merry Christmas” Lantern

" Item #80128 S’ S W —
Was $4-65- « Now $3.90 ea. Item #80142 » 2 Asstd. . ltem #80143 2 Asstd. Item #80168 +» 2 Assorted
5%%"x4"X7V:" « PK. 12 5%"X4"X7%2" » PK. 12 Was $4-65- « Now $3.90 ea. Was -$6:00- » Now $3.90 ea.
Metal “Merry Christmas” Was $4-65- « Now $3.90 ea. 5%"x4"x7%" « Pk. 12 5%"x4"x7:" » PK. 12
Red Pickup White Milk Can Metal Farm House Metal Milk Cans Metal Christmas Milk Cans Metal Red Farm Pickup Truck Milk Cans

Farm/Garden Decor

Item #80046
12"x6"x19"
Was -$23.00-

Item #80107
12"X6"x19"
Was -$23:60-

Item #80108
12"x6"x19" ¥
Was $23.00-

; Now $22.00 ea. Now $22.00 ea.® Now $22.00 ea.™
Item #80159 + 2 Assorted Pk. 6 Pk. 6 Pk. 6
Was -$28.75- » Now $22.50 ea. Metal Red, Green Metal Black and Metal Red, Yellow
15"x5"x10%" » Pk. 4 and Blue Rooster White Rooster

and Black Rooster - “ |

Metal Rooster Yard Ornament

> = ’
Gigh ‘@%m J Item #80086

" Item #80085 :
16" wide x 23" tall

16" wide x 21" tall

$22.50 ea. $22.50 ea. ol vy
Item #80059 Was —555—99— Pk. 3 Pk. 3 |tem #18?’1515 : «3 Assrs’orted
Now $37.50 ea. set Glass Yellow Glass Red Flower 7%"X3Y:"X13%
18"x9"x26" ahd 14".)(8")(91/2" SL_JI'IfIOWE'I’ ] Bird Bath $5.00 ea. * Pk. 12
Bird Bath with Iron Stand Metal Birdhouses

Pk. 2 Sets
2-Piece Metal Wagon Set

with Iron Stand

Item #80083
Was -$7-50-
Now $6.00 ea.
WAL "
Item #80074 Elf‘ :33
. Was $750- Metal Butterfly Yard
Item #80169 » 10" « Pk. 6 Now $6.00 ea. Item #80075 « 11%""x38" « PK. 8 Wind Spinner
Was $5:50- » Now 3.50 ea. 12"x38" « Pk. 8 Was $750- « Now $6.00 ea.
“Live by Faith” Stepping Stone Metal Yard Wind Spinner Metal Yard Wind Spinner

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group Flnal producls may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www. .com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Seasonal Items/Yard Decor

Wind Spinners (cont.)

Item #80084
Was -$750-
Now $6.00 ea.
Ma"x38"

Pk. 8

Metal Yard

Wind Spinner

Item #80150 » 3 Asstd.
Was -$12:06- » Now $9.00 ea.
11"x37" « PK. 6
Metal Insect Yard Wind Spinners

Item #80165
Was -$1750- « Now $12.50 ea.

11%"x40" « Pk. 12
Metal Yard Wind Spinner

Wy

u

. ‘ r
P N J;L
: £ P N == -
¥ Item #80073 + 3 Assorted
Was -$8.00- « Now 6.50 ea.

34" tall - Pk. 12
Tulip Solar Light Yard Stakes

=N

# Item #80072 + 4 Assorted
Was -$7.50- « Now $5.50 ea.

32" tall » Pk. 12
Frog Solar Light Yard Stakes

# Item #80157
Was $14:00-
Now $9.50 ea.
2 Assorted
856" X47:"X10%
Pk. 6
Solar Rooster Lights

H Itom #80163 « 3 Asstd.
Was $9.00- « Now $6.00 ea.

24" tall « Pk. 12
Bird Solar Light Yard Stakes

== Item #80170
; Was -$8.90-

.- Now $6.50 ea.
3 Assorted
34" tall

Item #80171

Pk. 24
Butterfly, Frog $8.90
and Hummingbird :}’:‘i $7 -90 oa

Rain Gauges

and Thermometer

Pk. 24
Green Tractor Rain Gauge

= Battery Operated * = Solar-Powered

¥ Item #8021

$12.50 ea. * Pk. 12

Sunflower Solar Light

- Item #80144

- Fa Item #80145
= 727 Was -$18:50- e

. v Was -$18:50-
2 p " Now $9.90 ea. Now $9.90 ea.
AN 12%"x38" 111" x38"
g Pk. 12 Pk. 12

Metal Sunflower
Yard Wind Spinner

Metal Bee and
Sunflower Yard
Wind Spinner

Solar Lights

¥ Item #80212
11"x38V5"x 41"

11"x38%2"x4's"

Hummingbird Solar
Light Yard Stake

Yard Stake

Item #80149
Was -$15.75-
Now $12.50 ea.

. 38%" tall iz
r | Pk 12 ¥ Item #80151 » 2 Asstd.

(iWEI.CdMA‘EjF\{ Solar Rooster Light Was -$14.00- « Now 7.50 ea.

u*..r__., Yard Stake 30" tall- Pk. 6
Lady Bug and Bee Solar Light Yard Stakes
\lii‘\ 'j Thermometer/Rain Gauge Yard Stakes
%

Y “ltem #80173 ¥

|| Was $1375-
| '® Now $9.90 ea. 2 Assorted
~, 36" tall 1034"x28"x134"
Pk. 24 $7.50 ea. » Pk. 12
Metal Cross Solar Light Tractor and Wheel Barrow
Yard Stake Thermometer Yard Stake

Item #80172
Was -$12.00-
ge- Now $9.90 ea.

= Pk. 24
Butterfly Solar Light,
Rain Gauge and
Thermometer

Item #80134

Was -$16:50-

Now $14.90 ea.
5%"x5%"X12" « PKk. 6
Plastic Light-Up Black
Lantern with Red Pickup

‘CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.

Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Wind Chimes

| Item #50058 Item #50059 'lay Item #50060 I Item #50061 T 1tem #50062

| Was -$21.00- Was -$6:90- I Fr'||, Was -$6:90- | 1. Was-$6:90 & Was $6:90-
Now $19.90 ea. i Now $6.00 ea. @ Now $6.00 ea. ./ Now $6.00 ea. > | Now $6.00 ea.
7"x47" 31"x24" 3%"x24" 3%""x24" 3%""x24"
Pk.8 Pk. 12 Pk. 12 ‘ Pk. 12 Pk. 12
Butterfly IL Owl Wind Heart with Stone | Butterfly Wind i Angel Wind
Wind Chimes § Chimes P Wind Chimes L.} Chimes i Chimes

et

) e —————— e ¢ o

s BSOSy T

Small Stainless Steel
Wind Chimes
Was -$18.50-

Now $17.50 ea.
5"x37" « Pk. 12

5 Designs to
Choose From

Item #50047
"Memories Forever
in Our Hearts"

Item #50049
“Now in God's Hands,
Still in Our Hearts”

' TPy s Fa RSN £ Lizarisl

Large Stainless Steel
Wind Chimes %
Itom #3005 Item #50046 Item #50048 Item #70723
Was -$29:50- - Now $23.50 ea. “The Love of Family is "Always & Forever "Amazing Grace"
7%"x48" « Pk. 8 Life's Greatest Blessing” in Our Hearts” Pipe Design Same
“Amazing Grace” Pipe Design Same Pipe Design Same on Both Sides
Pipe Design Same on Both Sides on Both Sides on Both Sides

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www. imwholesal com or call for current pricing. (COnt. on the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Wind Chimes

Item #70033 f :F )
6"X54" i

$15.50 ea. [ __;,|

Pk. 12 b g !

Large Branged Ao Item #70356 « 2 Assorted Item #70702 « 2 Assorted
Was $6:00- » Now $5.50 ea. Was $2106- » Now 19.90 ea.
5"x38" » Pk. 18/36 7"x47" « Pk. 8
Wind Chimes Butterfly Wind Chimes
Q * |

[

’ &
-r‘=ii | 5 i
Item #80070 Item #80071 'th";s“_ig_gg? Item #80147 " ltem #80153
2 Assorted Assorted Now S150 65 Was $8:00 Was -$4:50-
35" 35" s - " - Now $7.50 ea. Now $3.90 ea.
712"X1%"X12" « Pk, 24 ; o ASicited

$3.90 ca. $3.90 ca. Red Pickup Truck Wind Chime 134 )
Pk. 24 Pk. 24 Pk. 16 34
Butterfly Wind Hummingbird Patriotic Star Pk. 24
Chimes ‘ Wind Chimes Wind Chimes ' Bird Wind Chimes

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Novelty and Specialty Products

Item #70393
$1.75 ea.

Pk. 144
Retractable Dog Leash
For Dogs up to 55 Ibs.
Extends up to 9% ft.

* Item #70696
- Was $2.75- « Now $2.50 ea.
| 4 Assorted * Pk. 96
. PATENTED 7" Pocket Roaster®
in Display Box * Extends to 31"

ltem #70235 » Assorted

Item #70236 Item #70237 Item #70728

8" « Extends to 22" 8" « Extends to 22" 8" « Extends to 22" Was -$2:00- « Now $1.75 ea.
$1.75 ea. » Pk. 24/96 $1.75 ea. « Pk. 24/96 $1.75 ea. » Pk. 24/96 8" « Extends to 22" » Pk. 24/96
Rake-Style Back Scratchers Bear Claw Back Scratchers Bone Fingers Back Scratchers Bear Claw Back Scratchers

in Display Box in Display Box in Display Box in Display Box

',
Item #70355

2 Assorted

36"

$2.25 ea.

- Pk. 36
Walking Cane

L

L] e
Item #70222 Item #70264
Was -$4.25 10"x20%:"x25" » Holds 36
Now $4.00 ea. $25.00 ea. « Pk. 1
56" Walking Stick Display Stand
Pk. 36 Item #70263 » 9 Assorted
Walking Stick with Was -$5.85- « Now $5.50 ea.
Metal Poker Tip 52"-56" « Pk. 36
Walking Sticks
CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final d| may vary slightly.

Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




AM Mal‘ldalas 24" Lgrvtwhér

Prices
in Red

N Y ‘4 M , \ S
<k . 2 ' k ~. '.~,_ . ¥
@Item #50005 » 4 Assorted » 24"

Was -$9:00- » Now $7.90 ea. » Pk. 12
Wild Horses

@Item #50006 + 4 Assorted « 24"
Was -$9:00- « Now $7.90 ea. » Pk. 12
Farm/Work Horses

@Item #50009 « 3 Assorted « 24"

Was -$9:00- « Now $7.90 ea. » Pk. 12 ’ . .
Bald Eagles I ¢

Not made by Native Americans « CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary
slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Mandalas

Now $7.90 ea.
6 Assorted » 24" « PK. 12

Native American

@Item #5001
=t

Was $9:00-
Now $7.90 ea.
4 Assorted

24" « Pk. 12
Whitetail Deer

@Item #50012

Was -$9.00-
Now $7.90 ea.
6 Assorted » 24" « PK. 12

Not made by Native Americans = CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary
slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com



AM Mal‘ldalas 24" Lgrvtwhér

Prices

Item #70650
_ 6 Assorted « 24" « Pk. 12
Arriving Was -$9:00-

March “&‘ "n Now $7.90 ea.

Black Bear/Grizzly Bear

LICENSING +
CONSULTING

@James Meger
Item #40041 i

Was $9.00- :
Now $7.90 ea. oNorthern
2 Assorted = Promotions Item #40044
24" « Pk. 12 Was $9:00- » Now $7.90 ea.
Black Bears 3 Assorted » 24" « PKk. 12

@Terry Doughty Wolves

Not made by Native Americans « CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group + MHS images ©2023 Respective Artists Represented by MHS
Licensing, LLC » Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Mandalas and Dream Catchers

Item #70379 «» 4 Assorted
$1.75 ea. = 6" » Pk. 48/288
Eagle/Wolf Assortment

Item #70378 + 4 Assorted
$1.75 ea. » 6" + Pk. 48/288

Native American

Gl Item #70380 Item #70381
2 Assorted 6 Assorted Colors
$1.75 ea. $1.90 ea.

6" « Pk. 48/288

Black Bear Assortment

6" « Pk. 48/288

Dream Catcher

Item #70373 « Assorted Item #70374 « Assorted Item #70382 « 6 Assorted
$1.00 ea. * 1.5" wide - Pk. 48/384 $1.00 ea. * Pk. 48/384 $1.80 ea. » 415" » Pk. 36/72
Keychain Dream Catcher with Display Keychain Metal Dream Catcher in Display Rainbow Color Dream Catcher

Not made by Native Americans = CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary
slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




A M Cowboy and Safari Hats

Item #61297 « 4 Assorted Item #70013 + 4 Assorted
$3.00 ea. » Pk. 36/72 $3.00 ea. » Pk. 36/72
Faux Leather Cowboy Hat Faux Suede Cowboy Hat

Item #61309 « 4 Assorted + $3.00 ea. * Pk. 36/72 Item #70358 « 4 Assorted + $3.00 ea. *» Pk. 36/72
Cowboy Hat Cloth Cowboy Hat

Item #70482 « 4 Assorted « Pk. 60/120 Item #70671 « 4 Assorted « Pk. 60/120
Was $3:00- » Now 2.75 ea. Was $2:25- « Now $2.00 ea.
Camo Cloth Safari Hat with Neck Protector Camo Cloth Safari Hat

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Winter Apparel

Gloves

" ltem #70129 Item #70130 « Assorted Item #70141

$30.00 per Dz. Pr. « Pk. 1/10 Dz.  $30.00 per Dz. Pr. « Pk. 1/10 Dz. $21.00 per Dozen Pair
Men's Water-Resistant Men’s Camo Fur-Lined, Pk. 1/20 Dozen
Lined Winter Gloves Water- Resistant Winter Gloves Men'’s Insulated Winter Gloves

Item #70147 » Assorted

Item #70142 Item #70143 Was $13:20- Item #70311

$21.00 per Dozen Pair $21.00 per Dz. Pair Now $12.00 per Dozen Palr $40.00 per Dozen Palr
Pk. 1/20 Dozen Pk. 1/20 Dozen Pk. 1/25 Dozen Pk. 1/10 Dozen
Men's Insulated Winter Gloves Men’s Winter Hunter Orange Gloves Women'’s Striped Fuzzy Gloves Water Resistant Camo Gloves

Item #75018 + Assorted
$42.00 per Dz. Pr.

Item #70312 » Assorted Item #75007 » Assorted

Pk. 1/10 Dz.
$36.00 per Dozen Palr $42.00 per Dz. Pr. » Pk. 1/10 Dz. Women's Insulated,
Pk. 1/10 Dozen Men's Insulated, Water-Resistant Water-Resistant
Winter Sports Gloves Winter Gloves Winter Gloves

o
' Item #70145 » Assorted e #75034 « 3 Assorted Was $4.00- « Now $3.75 ea.
Item #70140 » Assorted Colors $10.00 per Dozen Palr $54.00 per Dozen Assorted * Pk. 12/120
$9.00 per Dz. » Pk. 1/25 Dz. Pk. 1/25 Dozen Pk. 1/10 Dozen Winter Hats with Insulated
Men’s Ear Muffs Women's Fuzzy Ear Muffs Lighted Winter Knit Hats Liner, Ear Cover and Snaps
Item #70166
Was -$4.00-
Now $3.75 ea.
Pk. 12/120
Hunter Orange
bbbt Item #75001
Was $4.00- « Now $3.75 ea. Ear Cover Was -$2100-
Assorted « Pk. 12/120 and Snaps Now $18.00 per Dozen $18.00 per Dozen

Camo Winter Hats with Insulated Liner,
Ear Cover and Snaps

Pk. 1/20 Dozen
Hunter Orange Winter Knit Hat

Pk.1/20 Dozen
Cameo Winter Knit Hats

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final prodi may vary slightly. / = Rechargeable
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

(cont. on the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Rev. 2/14/2023




A M Winter Apparel

Item #75003 » Assorted
Was $13.00-
Now $10.80 per Dz.

Pk. 1/20 Dozen
Solid Winter Knit Hats

Item #61304

Animal Hats

Was -$33:00-
Now $30.00 per Dozen
Pk. 1/10 Dozen
Reversible Camo/Hunter
Orange Winter Knit Hat

Item #75023 « Asstd

Item #75029
Assorted
$4.00 per Pair
Pk. 24 Pair
Snowflake
Design Women's
Sherpa Socks
with Gel
No-Skid Soles
in Display Box

Item #75024 - Assorted
$3.35 per Pair « Pk. 12/120 Pair
Snowflake Design Women’s Sherpa

Socks with Gel No-Skid Soles

\“"“'“1, i
B‘E}:‘w"—ﬁ'
Ag’ﬁ
fr 7 Item #75032
{ s $3.35perPalr
- Pk.12/120 Pair
Pink Camo Women's

, Sherpa Socks with
" Gel No-Skid Soles

Item #75031
$3.35 per Pair
Pk. 12/120 Pair
Camo Women's
Sherpa Socks with
Gel No-Skid Soles

HEATED
#500HS

Item #75019 » Assorted
Was $27.00-

Now $21.00 per Dozen Pair

Pk. 1/10 Dozen Palr

Men’s Thermal Socks

.« Pk. 12/120
Was $4:00- » Now $3.75 ea.
Lighted Christmas Knit Hats

* semnan %

Item #75025 « Assorted « Pk. 16
Was -$4.25- « Now $4.00 per Pk.

Men’s/Women'’s Thermal Socks
in Display Box, 2 Pair per Pk.

6 Assorted » $3.50 ea. » Pk. 120

7 Item #61306
" $16.50 per
/ Dozen Pair
" Pk. 1/20 Dozen Pair

.. Women'’s Fuzzy Knee Socks

Item #61300 « Assorted
$10.50 per Dozen Pair
Pk. 1/25 Dozen Pair \NgRE

Women’s Fuzzy Socks

Item #75030 + Assorted
$3.35 per Palr + Pk. 12/120 Pair

Women's Showman Pattern Sherpa
Socks with Gel No-5Skid Soles

Item #75035 |
Assorted

$4.00 per Pair

Pk. 24 Pair
Christmas Red Pickup
Truck Women's Sherpa
Socks with Gel No-Skid !
Soles in Display Box /f e

Item #75033 « 3 Assorted

$3.35 per Pair « Pk. 12/120 Pair
Christmas Red Pickup Truck Women's
Sherpa Socks with Gel No-Skid Soles

Item #75020 « Assorted
Was $27.00-
Now $21.00 per Dozen Pair
Pk. 1/10 Dozen Pair

Women's Thermal Socks

Item #75026 + Assorted » Pk. 16
Was -$4-25- « Now $4.00 per Pk.

Men’s/Women's Thermal Socks
in Display Box, 2 Pair per Pk.

CSP images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly.
Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




Dolls, Animals, Robots
and Fashion Toys

AT, SoISTamess o sma s s vt

\PJ.'II.!C'E-

o e ﬁ:}m
bt/

Q ol L5 4 ;
@ Item #20241 - 12 Asstd.
$9.00 per 12-Ct. Display

Item #20242 + 6 Asstd.

Pk. 24 Displays $13.00 per 12-Ct. Display
A‘-rlv‘ng 12-Ct. Mini Block Zoo Pk. 24 Displays
Sets in Display Box 12-Ct. Mini Block Transforming Robot Sets
Was -$7:00- « Now $4.90 ea. August (All 12 Sets Combine in Display Box (6 Different Sets Combine
Toy Hair Dryer with Accessories to Make Large Elephant) to Make Large Robot and a Police Car

Item #20199
Was -$5:06-
Now $4.00 ea.
Pk. 24/48
Bump-n-Go Toy
Robot with Lights
~and Sound

Item #20132GJ1922

Was -$10:80-

Now $8.00 per 12-Count Display
12 Assorted

Pk. 24 Displays

—~."| 12-Count Mini Block Dream House Sets
in Display Box

Mus‘-?
Rt
\;W 1  ltem #70448
Bl $2.50
| Item #2021 ”,—'1 : :lv:; .
Was -$16:50- ltl $2.00 ea
Now M l{) : 5
6 Assorted
az.szc;ea. k: Pk. 12/144
Teacher Doll Item #20226 + 2 Assorted Habm Fashlon
e with Accessories Was $700- « Now $6.00 ea. Display Box
Pk. 18/36
Musical Unicorn with Lights
Farm Toys
| : ; Item #20223
B : < sl - Item #20222 Assorted
. - d 3 L /4 - Was -$4.75- Was -$4.85-
g « ﬁ Y/ _  Now $3.25 ea. Now $3.25 ea.
Item #20224 « 2 Assorted + PKk. 18/36 : Q ; " Pk. 24/48 Pk. 30/60

Was $6-00- » Now $3.90 ea.

Toy Horse and Accessories

Farm Tractor Set Farm Equipment Set

TCT images ©2023 Totally Cool Toys™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are E = Battery Operated

subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing. (cont. oh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




Dinosaurs

Item #20234 « 6 Asstd.
$1.25 ea. » Pk. 12/144

Item #20233

Item #20232

’ Assorted 12-Count DIY Assembly Dinosaur
Assorted « $1.00 ea. « Pk. 15/180 $2.00 ea. « Pk. 12/144 in Display Box
15-Count DIY Dinosaur Egg Model 12-Count DIY Dinosaur Egg with Light

in Display Box and Sound in Display Box

113" |tem #20237 » 3 Asstd.

@ B - $6.00 ea. * Pk. 24
Dinosaur Archaeology Fossil Set
B/ Item #20235 (Each set contains a plaster block ~1tem #20082 « Asstd. « Pk. 12/72
3 Asstd. » $2.00 ea. - Pk. 9/108 containing the replica fossil bones, tools Was $2.00- « Now $1.75 ea.
9-Count Transforming Egg with Light-Up to excavate the bones, and a model of 12-Count Glow in the Dark Dinosaur
Dinosaur in Display Box the dinosaur when it was living.) Fossil Eggs in Display Box

Item #20116 « 2 Assorted
Was -$5:25- « Now $4.00 ea.

Was $6.50 « Now $4.50 ea.

Item #20104 Item #20105 « Pk. 24 Pk. 24/48 2 Assorted « Pk. 24/48
2 Assorted » $11.00 ea. « Pk. 24 Was $12.00- « Now $9.90 ea. Triceratops Dinosaur Brontosaurus Dinosaur
Egg-Laying Dinosaur Walking Dinosaur with Lights and Sound with Lights and Sound

e R

& s

%5,
L

Item #20131GJ19043

1 S P S,
Was -$6:50- L —L = e
Now $5.50 per 6-Count Disp. Item #20208 + Pk. 24 "
6 Assorted « Pk. 24 Displays Was -$19:50- « Now $9.00 ea.
6-Count Mini Block Dinosaur Sets Item #20148 + Pk. 24/48 Dinosaur with Sound and Spray Item #20230 - Pk. 12
in Display Box (All 6 Sets Combine Was -$5:50- « Now $5.00 ea. (Does Not Breathe Fire) Was -$22.50- « Now $15.90 ea.
to Make Large Tyrannosaurus Rex) 52-Piece Dinosaur-Car Track Set 104-Piece Steam Dinosaur-Car Track Set
E = Battery Operated /: Batteries Included TCT images ©2023 Totally Cool Toys™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are
subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100



Vehicles

| FLYING DISCO

E Item #20128
Was $5.00-

¥ Now $4.25 ea.
Pk. 24/48
49-Piece DIY Magical

Tracks Item #20129 « Pk. 12 TV 1tem #20137 « Pk. 24/48

= with 1 Vehicle Was $13:30- + Now 9.90 ea. Was -$5:50- » Now $4.50 ea.
117-Piece Magical Tracks with 2 Vehicles Flying Disco Ball

Item #20162 + 2 Assorted Item #20191 « 6 Asstd. « Pk. 2 Item #20192 6 Asstd. « Pk. 6/72

$2.75 ea. » Pk. 36/72 Was $4.00- » Now $3.50 ea. Was -$4-00- « Now $3.50 ea.
Pull-String Zoom Copter Crystal Brick LED Fire Rescue Sets Crystal Brick LED Police Sets
in Display Box in Display Box

Item #20202 + Asstd. » Pk. 24/48

U]' Item #20200 « Pk. 12 Item #20201 « Pk. 24/48 Was $7.50- « Now $5.50 ea. Item #20203 « Pk. 24
Was -$19:50- » Now $16.50 ea. Was $5:50- -« Now $3.90 ea. Catapulting Race Car Ramp Set Was -$14:00- - Now 10.90 ea.
R/C Drift and Climbing Car Catapulting Race Car with Alloy Metal Car with Alloy Metal Car GloTracks Raceway Play Set

Item #20206

i Item #20205 + Pk. 18/36

$8.50 ea. « Pk. 24 U”.\ Item #20227 » Asstd. « PK. 12
Was -$9:50- « Now $7.50 ea. R/C Police Car Was -$20:00- - Now $15.00 ea.
Fire Truck with Lights and Sound with Remote Opening Doors R/C Climbing Stunt Car

£ Item #70428
4 I Was $5:00-
p B - Now $4.75/
- 180 res. J |
- 1535m \t 6 Pc. Set
S Pk. 12/72
> Item #20229 « Pk. 12 i 6-Piece Pull-Back
E Item #20228 « Asstd. « Pk. 24  was $25.00- « Now $15.90 ea. Item #70048 « Assorted ATV Sets in
Was -$10:80- « Now $9.00 ea. 190-Piece Classic Steam Train Set $10.00 per Dozen + Pk. 20 Dozen Display
Transforming Helicopter Dinosaur with Lights Pull-String LED Flying UFO
;’E;;r:laﬁ)e:ri;’z‘gzZggliysggutozse:,;ﬁ:wwhdesile Group Final prog:itirm;y"\::ynﬂg;ltynz:ﬁ‘? are E = Battery Operated %ﬂ = USB Rechargeable (COnt Sh the next page)

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com




381700 ANIVALS TS
z Fla

ol

Item #20182
$5.00 ea. » Pk. 24

35-Piece Zoo Jumbo Puzzle

Building &

Puzzles

»

T4/ MHO'S ON THE FARM?

PED FLOOR PUZILE

T.; BIC DINOSAURS

Item #20184
$4.25 ea. * Pk. 36

50-Piece Dinosaur Jumbo Puzzle

Item #20186
$4.25 ea. - Pk. 36

20-Piece Farm Jumbo Puzzle

Rubber Band Guns & _____

Construction

Item #20244
$16.00 per 12-Count Display
6 Assorted » Pk. ? Displays
12-Count Construction Mini Block Set
in Display Box (Each Set Can Be Made
Into One of Two Designs = All 6 Sets
Combine to Make Large Truck.)

$17.50 ea. * Pk. 12
300 Pc. Building Blocks and Table Set

Ite #26 3 Assorted -
Was -$2:75- » Now $2.00 ea. E Item #20134 - Pk. 24
Pk.12/144 Was -$7.00- « Now $4.90 ea.

Construction Vehicles in Display Box Toy Power Drill with Accessories

pe = ---;\_‘Px?n_)_
W i

r&-"-‘m—z-

‘-“_.;w*ﬁ:

Was $22.00- » Now $14.50/6 Pc. Set

DIY Construction Vehicles with Tools in Display Box

IE = Battery Operated

Magic Water Balloons

Item #20236

$5.75 ea. « Pk. 24/48
2-Piece Soft Bullet Gun Set

$4.00 ea. « Pk. 48
Wooden Rubber Band Rifle
with 20 Bands

=
Item #7023
$1.50 ea. » Pk. 72
Wooden Rubber Band Pistol
with 20 Bands

«} Item #70249 Item #70250
| Was -$125- Was -$3:00-
Now $1.00 ea. Now $2.25 ea.
Pk. 24/288 Pk. 12/96
| W 37-Piece Magic 100-Piece Magic
4 Balloons Balloon

TCT images ©2023 Totally Cool Toys™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are
subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




T 0— -

Item #20096 + Assorted
$27.00 per Display

Pk. 4 - 48-Count Displays
12" Bubble Wands in Display Box

Item #20095 « Assorted
$20.00 per Display

Pk. 6 - 48-Count Displays
Bubbles with Whistle in Display Box

' H 1tem #20056
Was -$2.50-
Now $2.00 ea.

Assorted « Pk. 12/96
< Musical Wands with LED Lights
. in Display Box

DIY Erector-Style Models

Bubbles and Wands

i :p"r‘}“t

Item #20102 « Assorted
Was $33.00-
Now $30.00 per Display

Pk. 6 - 16-Count Displays
Adjustable Bubble Wands in Display Box

~§ ¢ 4

7
¢ [tem#20124
. Was $6:50-
| Now $5.25 ea.
| Pk. 24
Bubble Wand with
. Music and Lights

Metal Education Sets

o] To0L3 & msTmUCTIONS mCwotE:
=< DIY HANDS ON KIT

008, ST
e —

Item #20022

$4.50 ea. » Pk. 24/48
117-Piece Helicopter Set

Item #20023

$4.50 ea. * Pk. 24/48
137-Piece Train Set

Igg&g’ Vintage Train

Fighter Plane 38:

METRAL EDUCATIONAL SERIES

Item #20163 « $18.90 ea. « Pk. 6
313-Piece Bigfoot® Truck Set

8

TO0LS & INSTIUCTIONS INCLUDED!

°ee

DIY HANDS ON KIT

TOOLS & MSTRUCTIONS INCULOER!

DIY HANDS ON KIT

Item #20028

$8.00 ea. « Pk. 24
292-Piece Tank/Robot Set

Race Car 8=

METAL EDUCATIONAL SERIES

Item #20190 + 4 Assorted « Was $4-75- « Now $3.90 ea.

Helicopter, Plane, Train and Race Car Sets in Display Box

TCT images ©2023 Totally Cool Toys™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are

E = Battery Operated
subject to change. Please see our website www. .com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

« Pk. 8/48

(cont. on the next page)




DIY Erector-Style Models
Metal Education Sets

@ v
ULl TRIBERATOPS = [FRCTEER DIPLONOGUS = EREeces !!,gn,gﬂjggg!l,lgygy
s © y '.

e ER

Maveaie s it

BUILDER SET METAL EDUCATIONAL SERIES

Item #20189 + 3 Assorted » $4.75 ea. » Pk. 6/48

Dinosaur Sets in a Display Box

Item #20147

Was $9.00-
£, : Now $7.00 ea.
Item #20139 Pk. 24

$12.00 ca. * Pk. 24 212-Piece Space Rocket Set

312-Piece Classic Train Set

ARMY HELICOPTER

EDUCATIONAL

FIRE TRUCK 2 FIGHTER JET

EDUCATIONAL ASSEMBLY TOY SERIES EDUCATIONAL ASSEMBLY TOY SERIES

DUMP TRUCK

EDUCATIONAL ASSEMBLY TOY SERIES

Item #20140 - Pk. 24 Item #20141 « Pk. 24 Item #20142 « Pk. 24 Item #20146 » Pk. 24
Was -$9:00- « Now $7.00 ea. Was -$9:00- « Now $7.00 ea. Was -$9:00- « Now $7.00 ea. Was -$9:00- « Now $7.00 ea.
179-Piece Dump Truck Set 167-Piece Army Helicopter Set 239-Piece Fire Truck Set 199-Piece Fighter Jet Set

%Zj; n INTELLIGENT EDUCATIONALTOY SERIES

e ) P — - Item #70464 - PKk. 18/36
Item #20138 » Was $3:50- »+ Now $3.00 ea. « 4 Assorted - Pk. 12/96 Was -$4-56- « Now $4.00 ea.
Plane, Helicopter, Robot and Crane Sets in Display Box 144-Piece Robot Set

TCT images ©2023 Totally Cool Toys™/A&M Wholesale Group. Final products may vary slightly. Prices are
subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

270.821.7100




A M Index and Message/Mission Statements

Apparel ......... ... . 0 60-62
Army® Products....... 11, 18-19, 26, 40
Autumn/Fall/Thanksgiving
Products.. ... 12, 30-33, 36, 46-50
BottleCap Signs................. 21
Buck Wear® Products. ... 5, 35, 43, 45
(-7, 1 SN 60-62

Charles, J. Products
.............. 4,13, 28-30, 34, 45

Chevrolet® Products

.............. 6,14, 20, 24, 28-29
Chevron® Products

........... 6, 14, 20, 22, 24, 26-27
Christmas Gift Bags . ............. 46
Christmas Products

.......... 12, 29-33, 44, 46-52, 62

Clocks. ...ovvii it 27
CoatRacks. ..........oouvunn. 27-28
Corrugated Metal Signs........... 20

Country Side Products™. . 1-4, 6,12, 14,
19, 23-24, 27-33, 38-39, 41, 43-62
CowboyHats.................... 60
Crosses/Faith-Themed Products .. ...
5, 7,9, 25, 27, 29-33, 36-37, 39,

43, 51-53

CuttingBoards ............... 33-38
—-D—
Die Cut Embossed Metal Signs. . .12-18
DooFMats weamemmemmivmmives 44-45
Dream Catchers ................. 59
Dubble Bubble® Products
.................... 10, 18, 26, 28
—_—E—
EarMuffs ..........ccciiiiiinns 61
Easter/Spring Products . .30, 33, 48-49
Embossed Metal Sign Displays...... 11
Embossed Metal Signs.......... 1-20

Faith-Themed Products/Crosses .....
5,7, 9, 25, 27, 29-33, 36-37, 39,
43, 51-53
Fall/Autumn/Thanksgiving
Products ..... 12, 30-33, 36, 46-50
Farmall®*/Intl. Harvester Products
..... 4,13, 19, 24, 28-30, 34, 40, 45

FIAGS: s e s e 43
—_—G—

GasPump Clocks ................ 27

GIR Bags .ocnmsman g 46

Giordano, Greg Products. . 4, 6-7,14, 24

Glass CuttingBoards .......... 33-38

BIOVES, oo e isimoimimsmimoasymisps sresreainiaesy 61

Greg Giordano Products . . 4, 6-7,14, 24

Guy Harvey Products
........... 4,13, 23, 34, 40-41, 44

Harvey, Guy Products
........... 4,13, 23, 34, 40-41, 44
HatS: s s sl 60-62

Intl. Harvester Farmall* Products
..... 4,13, 19, 24, 28-30, 34, 40, 45

J. Charles Products
.............. 4,13, 28-30, 34, 45

JQ Licensing Products
............... 8,15-16, 25, 35, 45

Kinkade, Thomas Studios®
Products ... 9, 25, 27, 29-30, 36, 42

] I
Lanterns........ccovviiiiiininnns 39
LED Lighted Signs ............... 38
LED Lighted Solar-Powered

CrOSS0S «cvrammummmmmamas e 39
LicensePlates................ 39-40
Lighted Signs ................... 38

Lighted Solar-Powered Crosses....39

O o

R e e 56-59
Marines® Products. .... 11, 18-19, 26, 40
MDF Wood Clocks . .............. 28
MDF Wood Coat Racks ........... 27
MDF Wood Porch Signs........... 32
MDF Wood Signs ........coivuenn 29
MDF Wood Signs

in Metal Frames............ 30-31

MDF Wood Signs with
Interchangeable Decorations. .. .30

MDF Wood Wreath/Wall Signs ....33

Metal Bottle Cap Signs ........... 21
Metal Coat Racks ................ 27
Metal Serving Trays .........oouut 21
Metal Signs ................ 1-20, 22
Metal Clocks ....covvuriinnnienns 27
Metal License Plates........... 39-40
Metal Sign Displays ............... 1
Metal Thermometers .......... 23-26
MHS Licensing Products

........ 9, 25, 28, 36-37, 42, 45, 58

MoonPie” Products
........ 10, 16, 21, 25, 28-29, 38, 42

Mountain Dew" Products

............ 10, 17, 20-21, 26-27, 35
Novelty Products ................ 55

Patriotic Products. . .3-8, 12, 15, 25, 29,

32-33, 39, 43-44, 47-48, 54
PR o s i S S S R s T 17
Pepsi® Products . 10, 17, 20-22, 26-27, 35
PorchSigns ...........ccooiaans 32
—R—

Red Crown” Products........ 6, 26-27
—_s—
SafariHats............ccoinn 60
Seasonal Decor............... 46-53
Serving Trays. . . oo vvaiawvas 21
Solar-Powered Crosses ........... 39
SOCKS + i iiiviiiiiiiiiii s 62

Message from A8M Wholesale Group

To Our Valued Customers,
Each one of our items is designed and crafted with not only the end consumer in mind, but for our distributors and resale customers as
well. We strive every day to bring unique and interesting products to market that everyone will enjoy. We also have made it our mission
to provide these products at the most competitive pricing possible, all while retaining a very high level of quality that our customers
have come to expect. We would like to take a moment to thank all of our customers who have made this all possible, and we look
forward to a very exciting future.

Mission Statement

Our mission is to offer creative and unique products at competitive pricing to our valuable resale customers,
so they can confidently distribute to the consumer.

Our Goal

Our goal is to create decor at affordable pricing for our customers so they may have an advantage
in providing consumers unigue decor with which the consumer can proudly decorate.

All images in this catalog ©2023 A&M Wholesale Group and some used under license to A&M Wholesale Group. Cover graphic from www.ecteezy.com.

Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwholesalegroup.com or call for current pricing.

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

—S (cont.)—
Specialty Products............... 55
Spring/Easter Products .. 30, 33, 48-49
Standard Gasoline” Products ... 22, 24
Standard Station® Products

.................... 6, 20, 22, 24
StreetSigns.................. 19-20
Sympathy Products ........... 39, 53
Tennessee Shine Co. Product...... 16

Texaco® Products

........... 6, 14, 20, 22, 24, 26-27
Thermometers................ 23-26
Thanksgiving/Autumn/Fall

Products ..... 12, 30-33, 36, 46-50
Thomas Kinkade Studios®

Products . . .9, 25, 27, 29-30, 36, 42
Tootsie Roll” Products .10, 18, 26, 28, 38

Totally Cool Toys™ ............ 63-68
TOVS o e 63-68
Umbrellas.......oviviaiiianins 41-42

U.S. Army® Products. . .11, 18-19, 26, 40
U.S. Marines” Products . .11, 18-19, 26, 40

U.S.A.-Themed Products ... 3-8, 12, 15,
25, 29, 32-33, 39, 43-44, 47-48, 54

—_ W—
Wind Chimes................. 53-54
Winter Apparel ............... 61-62
Wood Coat Racks................ 27
Wood Porch Signs ............... 32
Wood Signs.................. 29-30

Wood Signs in Metal Frames ... 30-31

Wood Signs with
Interchangeable Decorations. .. .30

Wreath/Wall Signs . .............. 33
YardDecor........coviivnnnan 46-53
Zerolene® Products. .......... 20, 24

Rev. 2/14/2023



Have a question or need to contact us?

A M ASM Wholesale Group
100 Factory Outlet Drive ¢« Hanson, KY 42413

Phone 270.821.7100 « Fax: 270.821.7105
Email: sales@aandmwholesalegroup.com

KENTUCKY

CUTLERY COMPANY

Stay Up to Date with A&M Wholesale Group

While most of our products are included in this catalog, we are always striving to develop and bring new products to
market. To stay up to date on all of our new items, you can always visit us at our website ...

www.aandmwholesalegroup.com

Ask About Our Pallet Auctions
Every 1st and 3rd Tuesday
and Our Dealer Auctions
Every Thursday

You can attend in person
or through Zoom.

Officially
Licensed Products
Featuring Iconic Brands

Your customers will love all of our 334 new items from our licensed
brands as well as from the A&M Wholesale Group trademark brands.
Look for the NEW button throughout both of our catalogs to discover our hewest products.

Our interest of offering officially licensed products has really turned out to be a great investment for us. We currently
offer 21 licenses from some of the most popular and recognizable brands, including Guy Harvey® and International Harvester
McCormick Farmall®, which we recently added. And we’re just getting started. A&M has several more sought-after licenses in the works.

_— T

Ul PR Q F Amﬁ;cﬁ“EL L CHEVROLET ofioa
CH"N'ES But:K‘w‘wmm
B Courtesy of Greg & Company, LLC

THOMAS @ KINKADE

i Stactics
MEQ;@EL ’ ' ‘ ‘ @MAHINES % JQ

WOI 4|  [|Tootsie|| & == LICETING
MEI Noon kit é?ﬁ '[Emffsssa
e uctiee ~a o i

All images ©2023 Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group and some used under license to Country Side Products™/A&M Wholesale Group.
Final products may vary slightly. Prices are subject to change. Please see our website www.aandmwhalesalegroup.com or call for current pricing

Rev. 2/14/2023



